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Your No My No Date

Auditor General,

National Audit office, EP

Urban Council Building,

Trincomalee.

Final Accounts- 2021
- Submission of Final Accounts of Town & Gravets Pradeshiya sabha

We wish to submit herewith the Final Accounts-2021 of Trincomalee Town & Gravest Pradeshlya Sabha
under Council and Grant Fund. ; /

This report has been produced based on the following accounting policies and standard, Going Concern
Concept, Consistency of Presentation, Accrual Basis and LKAS -01, LKAS -02, LKAS -07, LKAS -16

Town & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha,
Uppuveli.

Copy: 1. Commissioner, Department of Local Government, EPC - for your information please
2. Assistant Commissioner, ACLG Office — for your information please.

Secretary :  026-2222150 General:- 026-2222150
Fax : 026-2220529 Sub Office Sampaltivu: 026-5679759
e-mail:tcotwnps@yahoo.com Sub Office Vellamanal: 026-2233236
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B BCHIIN 0N L I TTAPLD G gaNsd 158He ssouUTHT 31.12.2021 Bed appadL b
Dol pDevsor PHNGIDE
afluy @iy 2020 ,2021
110 |Mlemsowimenr  QFTHHIGSSIT 1 229,665,668.47 | 270,893,249.86
BEL(pmDE CFTHHIbH6l
120 |senghdfwil Gummet Emiy iz
130 [|uweiun GF Cxencusmsit
140  |uewllwmen &L eHIH6l 2 18,928,697.18 18,935,372.92
150 |omelLpurestar uweum GF Greneusei
160 |spdleomd sLenmerilssin 3 25,214,483.37 24,352,403.29
170 (B Gar@lueTe|ms + 1,077,827.37 1,020,474.73
180 (pHESBH6T (Bleneowner aneulL|SHer) 5 13,812,851.28 23,553,258.01
190 |&n& 6 29,670,529.32 33,671,903.01
Gorgsid 88,704,388.52 | 101,533,411.96
&S
BEnL(penmll  QuITpIlIL|Sseit
230 |®Lem  QsrBSHEHMT 7 10,039,751:28 12,718,595.67
240 LI_.P_[_T)LJSDUII:I‘_ Cumien &S &I
250 Wemeilésl LT s0GHMen  ensuliLjdbEsiT 8 28,131,988.63 34,336,300.33
Qurssib 38,171,749.91 | 47,054,896.00
QFwBuB cpsOHRTLD 50,532,638.61 54,478,515.96
Caflu  QFrdhgibasi 280,198,307.08 | 325,371,765.82
BaweflésiucL  suflsei
210 SreiiL. BAUD  HHIBSBHIBEDHLD 9 277,547,329.13 | 325,371,765.82
220 sl apeoged 10 2,650,977.95 -
QordsLd 280,198,307.08 | 325,371,765.82

B sanssfdmaUnTas SHsdl.Gd CEmeTamenssr DEID FUIDKSEDHSSMIONTS 5

\

_&LITe1d ApLod).m.wim|Sesfl #m.R.AT.S.D. ‘&';i:,rrméaﬁ
Bg e gelwreny Rugretary SHEDEVRUT §3Bha
........................... Pradeshiys Biliha ashivﬂ
Financial Assts:. Town & Gmvets " TM‘Wh
Town & Gravlsjts Pradeshiya Sakha Trincomales
ppuveli.
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oEosTenss @GNiliysSesi-2021

emiuiB sflugib Sy Cprens Qs
110 |Weweowinen Q&FmgEIbamei 1 2020 2021
171 |[EIEEtiL s 149,885,047.48 149,885,047.48
1111 [Eo0enemIo Sipdalioniaioiel gl DIsal 18,772,565.98 18,772,565.98
112 |UmS @uibglrisst 6,365,182.46 7,033,697.46
113 [BomLLuT  eursSIGSEDD QIEHgSHBERD 18,010,677.17 26,109,677.17
114 |PTELLESELD GUIGHHISSEHD 12,988,294.14 13,982,064.14
115 [BrEVBlaeOLl  LibbEiBel 5,076,271.04 5,601,271.04
oulelosH Eauemeomal 18,567,630.20 49,508,926.59
Quongsid 229,665,668.47 270,893,249.86
BEOL(PNDBF OFTHHIHHEIT 2
L | L R 18,928,697.18 18,935,372.92
120 semehAwitl Gurgpst Emiy i
Guongsib 18,928,697.18 18,935,372.92
160 |ondops sLamefssi 3 d
161 |15 oufimerler  Blgimen 15,831,155.18 22,812,086.31
162 |[T@OW  Syfimp BRI 9,383,328.19 1,540,316.98
Quonssid 25,214,483.37° 24,352,403.29
170 Wi GsTBLILIeTa)SHET 4
172 |Wpbusus QErGOUTaSET 1,077,827.37 1,020,474.73
Guongsi 1,077,827.37 1,020,474.73
180 pHeSBEsT (sumidl BleneowiTes eneuliL]) 5
181 [FoU D B oeiiLgbael 13,812,851.28 23,553,258.01
Quongsio 13,812,851.28 23,553,258.01
190 Sl 6
191 [péash auEduilsd B @pmpbEmbe (GUTS) 24,497,441.40 28,240,260.59
192 Beorisnd auRIAUTsD HEDL (LPENE: 6w &g (HaTRIHTEnL ) 1,288,839.12 1,317,346.53
193 |ip&&6T cubdluilsd wenL(penpsaemag (L.L.&.D.F.) 713,723.42 713,226.51
194 |Beoriens amduls paLpopssamse (NELSIP) i .
195 [p87 ousipsdeara Callus smee 3,170,525.38 | 3,401,069.38
Guong i 29,670,529.32 33,671,903.01
Ouotss OeTSEbEms 318,370,056.99 372,426,661.82
230 |menL(penmll G |daeir ]
232 |mLen  QEr@sCsmT % 10,039,761.28 12,718,595.67

10,039,761.28

12,718,595.67
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BhosToasd GHLILSHS6T-2021

GHuiG aflumb @Ml (AL 0T OmTens
240 |pmuewll  CLUpEnSSST &
250 |dsmefldalLL HUTEETSHTE  eneULILHES6T 8
251 |esmiflwit  1Vememr  EMGULIL|SEETT -
253 |[Gwmsitefl  emeulibssit 409,346.80 614,020.92
254 |@UUBSSTIT  epeuliLbEel 107,808.75 107,808.75
255 |prevs emeuli|sssit 350,860.00 354,560.00
LDSP emsuliyds semrdbeh 158,500.00 251,556.29
257 |mmemmells  emeuli|dEsit 23,216,905.28 28,889,703.48
258 |BiréslLemr  emeuliL|dbamet 4,315.00 4,315.00
259.1 |L.L.&.D.F /L.G.LI.P 713,723.42 713,226.51
259.2 [Nelsip - -
259.3 |p&Er olielmohdssrar aveulildbaei 3,170,525.38 3,401,069.38
28,131,988.63 34,336,300.33
210 |HyewiL BFUD GEHISERISEHD 9
211 |Sreti mIg 68,682,901.68 72,628,779.03
212 |awpsompend QFevsilipmEd odenm o SabETens SaNsHE 208,864,427.45 252,742,986.79
215 |guisydw  gbEmISsiT
Ursuil B goIbsmsse
277,547,329.13 325,371,765.82
EL&I  APSUSSILD 10
o siienites oLl oUlallpshsl Huib 2,650,977.95 .
Qurss Qurgldaeer 318,370,056:?9 372,426,661.82
il ;‘Erg“ﬁg éﬁxzﬁié} """ DB ympan i L
iya Sabha Gsucetretary SDEVAU] Pradeshlya Sabha
Ubpuveli Towa & @uavets Pradeshiya sap ™" & @YU oy
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B HBaHrmr s UL e amaXih (TyGes

Fouunr 31.12.2021 @D app o B DhHews(heHINT UGOINE REF0ydh &T0THG

Gustdha Gl
afluyBIs 6T Gurg mitamsd | aersry Caaneal : . LN (B&F BevetrLfl Gor &FLD
S L1810
Cxene

[BEOL_ (060D QIHLOTEIE Bl
10. aissufl b eurfl i
e e 26,432,843.54 : : 5 - | 2643284358
20. UL vBEa
R bl 2 : 2,155,269.10 |  738,401.00 : 2,893,670.10
30. 2 flipdsL L emiLt
Aesn ©dn = 212.00 4,222,476.54 - - - 4,222,688.54
40. Coemalbos! | erimISe6N
6390 tseton ®oeda 110,966.49 7,068,728.21 1,487,610.00 - 4,100.00 8,671,404.70
50. uBBTENEHTHSL_ L BIHIH6I
DeCistn 0 &8 23,399,392.97 7,500.00 24,994.00 4,258.83 4,434.00 23,440,579.80
60. eJenaaTLIGL(HLDTEIILD
aomms ¥eos®d 13,952,063.81 8,918.00 137,100.00 - 56,532.30 14,154,614.11
70. sdlenm LOTETWIBISST
Sesecd #0006 55,058,866.46 - - - - 55,058,866.46
GoTHS HENL(LPEDN  CUIHLOTGITIEIE 6T X ¥ 118,954,345.27 | 11,307,622.75 3,804,973.10 742,659.83 65,066.30 | 134,874,667.25
Behaml OFeatatisar 5m008ns Dee®
1. GougmpamisEnUIQSEHLD
09% =0 TOm0 19,357,509.02 | 33,231,664.37 | 10,246,347.00 3,100,000.00 3,691,591.63 69,627,112.02
2. LWt F i 6oR &6t ;
®®st Dsed - - 21,245.00 - 3,500.00 24,745.00
3. eupmiE LIUTHLSEHD Cohemeull GUT(HL SHEHID
e7e55® 90 g @B 2,133,698.58 4,045,528.66 1,051,854.00 375,443.00 237,265.7S 7,843,790.03
4. clpe0BHelT LIFTHHISEHMEIL LIRHIITTHHEID  GLSIGILD
T O gentEE DA 458,008.59 1,153,775.86 333,020.00 308,433.12 - 2,253,237.57
SLIBU ey GISTRDERS G I LRI GGe st 2,352,625.88 | 1,418,703.01 | 3,756,971.63 865,728.87 122,631.74 |  8,516,661.13
5008 &8 0 w-Helemy Oum
6. QUL lg&bLlBT(BLILIGEYEEIT
208 cod® Ewre 0 zme Yo = = 150,776.24 = - 150,776.24
7. oTelUBSsT 8 56 biSHTenHss,2 _SHenllLuIRIS6T
#0208 20 cose el - E - E 16,260.00 16,260.00
8. @UuegluD SenenlUMMEl [HULIBISET, LW SodmenL
Sg0® .9 Dgr® s w0 ®Bemdm 755,135.32 1,449,125.72 - - - 2,204,261.04

Cwrds Wi e Gaaellanmisst 25,056,977.39 | 41,298,797.62 | 15,560,213.87 4,649,604.99 4,071,249.16 90,636,843.03
03ifeiiBeuld QFevallenmisEnsg Gsorar e Wanas 93,897,367.88 | (29,991,174.87)| (11,755,240.77}| (3,906,945.16) (4,006,182.86)| 44,237,824.22
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04 8l eSaIl QUpESESd HIDD GO - - - - -

peGaTenL (PSDG) 1,807,926.86 1,807,926.86
PPTA 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00
LDSP 35,860.00 _ 3,756,979.97 3,792,839.97
susvislLsb (CDLG) 106,680.00 150,000.00 - 256,680.00
Compost 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

82. apnusaFbaThaibseiar allbuesner 5
Corgs  apeusail  QUEIEHSBET 142,540.00 1,550,000.00 6,564,906.83 - - 8,257,446.83
mw %ﬁ:ﬂ e LR e R e T 94,039,907.88 | (28,441,174.87)| (5,190,333.94)| (3,906,945.16)| (4,006,182.86)| 52,495,271.05

06. cpsumend QFsvedlauld z
09.1 2 usgemsbgsusieand/walsast silealmshs 25,000.00 24,225.00 16,987.00 = 995,078.22 1,065,290.22
092 srenlisen sTamlFFTAGSHD DOLLEFGCFaIH - - 37,764,780.84 - - 37,764,780.84
peiiCsren. (PSDG) - = 1,807,926.86 - 2 1,807,926.86
PPTA 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00
LDSP 35,860.00 = 3,756,979.97 - n 3,792,839.97
sUaVIENL L 60 106,680.00 150,000.00 3 2 256,680.00
Compost 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
sl s QsTELLIRT6) - - 2,650,977.93 - - 2,650,977.93
Grss apeogensCQFsoailsmbissin 167,540.00 1,574,225.00 | 46,997,652.60 - 999,078.22 49,738,495.82
) 93,872,367.88 | (30,015,399.87)| (52,187,986.54)( (3,906,945.16)| (5,005,261.08) 2,756,775.23
MBoiUCL &I (eumomsr  WsmefiiL]) 44,000.00
GUEHLOTEILD 75,037.50
DAL HHEEG  LorhHmid 93,872,367.88 | (30,015,399.87)| (52,187,986.54) (3,906,945.16) (5,0057261.08)| ~ 2,787,812.73
Youn & . %ﬁmﬁ&ﬁmﬁ%g wgmﬂmﬂ‘a% Sabha _ 2 cﬁ%ﬂwaﬂ bha.

2 : Town Town & Gravets Pradesnlya Sa
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B CaHrr 0D UL paTapn Gue¥m 1T5CHe suuiRy 31.12.2021 B 2_araremprar USL & BE

efluyib Head e auyay Glrevey e
QlFey QFevey IR Qasvey

Blensowiren QT FEISH60T
Sewil B IgL MBI 149,885,047.48 - 149,885,047.48
HENCVEDID  DIGVIGUCVES B IQEIBET 18,772,565.98 - 18,772,565.98
G GuwibSyrissit 6,365,182.46 668,515.00 7,033,697.46
CuomLniT SUTERIRISBET " CUERTIgELE 6 18,010,677.17 8,099,000.00 26,109,677.17
SEMUTLMILB6T G I Eei 12,988,294.14 993,770.00 13,582,064.14
BSOS LB EMhIE6T 5,076,271.04 525,000.00 5,601,271.04
Sl psH Gousnsussir 18,567,630.20 30,941,296.39 49,508,926.59

ML (penmEF OFT&HEIbHei
uerfWreniT&EhEHNe S 18,928,697.18 4,429,621.40 4,422,945.66 18,935,372.92
&enghdlul Gummst Gl -

SITflenms SLameflSeir - -
e aufl 1.11 15,831,155.18 27,6559822.17 | 20,674,991.04 | 22,812,086.31
QUTHRBIGST hERISEHEETar  auifl 1.35 - 212.00 212.00 -
Bleneowimen umidl eMEULILIGETET sullo QIMHLDE) 161 8,166,295.77 1,574,110.96 9,740,406.73 =
Coupemmimst ey 1.71 - 55,058,866.46 | 55,058,866.46 -
eflwrumy 2 fliod &1 L smmiSsi 2.31 98,750.00 2,176,000.00 2,176,000.00 98,750.00
GBS BEHoHETE QT DS 3.21 41,526.25 7,920.00 49,446.25
lWITUNT  BleNeUWLIBIBEHSETET UL eNaBS6IT 3.22 184,368.23 1,081,897.10 1,227,096.21 39,169.12
M”mwwma BN SRS 3.25 : 1,065452.00 |  1,064,020.00 1,432.00
FHMBBHEHHDTC  GUTL 60 5.22 (296,182.77) 738,401.00 279,269.33 162,948.90
FHMHHEHSBTN @ HHENHHE 5.24 1,188,570.71 - - 1,188,570.71
SUPRISIL (LpHUGHTS &eulsE 1,077,827.37 2 3,520,218.06 3,577,570.70 11,020,474.73
QIR BemeoliTen smeuliLs: SR 13,812,851.28 9,740,406.73 23,553,258.01
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sflugi Head 2020 X e 2021
. i suyey GlFsva i & alyey QFsva]
B &SNS G, = .

Qurs amd emelys HonsE oS aukd 24,497,441.40 149,190,797.35 | 145,447,978.16 28,240,260.59

BB TanL Ui GGG Ee0mems sumad 1,288,839.12 28,507.41 1,317,346.53

2sient sLei suleipss P and smbe 713,723.42 2,801,754.17 |  2,802,251.08 713,226.51

LOSHSHET  GURIE)

o &@ga@.@%maa_ el pae, Bk 3,170,525.38 230,544.00 3,401,069.38

ELSTOSTRSCHTT SemidE 10,039,761.28 9,955,982.59 12,634,816.98 12,718,595.67

ENEULIL|E & 61T = =

GCosiiall smaulis semess 409,346.80 220,000.00 424,674.12 614,020.92

SUUBSSTIT eeulild HeRibg 107,808.75 - - 107,808.75

bishe Srizoomlss LGS Ml 350,860.00 : 3,700.00 354,560.00

EANEG

LDSP sneuliy 158,500.00 3,663,883.68 3,756,979.97 251,596.29

Erennsils emeulid SHenbhE 23,216,900.28 5,071,108.47 10,743,902.67 28,889,703.48

BT QIPRISEHEETE DIl HemsHE 4,315.00 - - 4,315.00

L.G.LLP ey SIS G 713,723.42 2,802,251.08 2,801,754.17 713,226.51

ps) SlelGHHEHM DalLs SaEe 3,170,525.38 230,544.00 3,401,069.38

eumTeD [/ QFsvabsembs 10,373,697.91 2,787,812.73 13,161,510.64

areiL  NHlE semEHE 58,309,203.77 647,718.75 1,805,783.37 58,467,268.39

weopas GFell vbe Srdon o sa OsTms 208,864,427.45 43,878,559.34 252,742,986.79

2 6iieniT &Ll Slalpsd Powus sLET  HRGE 2,650,977.95 2,650,977.95 -

Qo g Hib wumswqcbwm.mm 318,370,056.99 | 325,540,134.72 | 325,540,134.72 wu_.r.\mNPmmm.mN 372,426,661.82
Ab.. &.aUTeD E@S&.G.Eqr@\\\\\a
FincWei B-AsY18etin Sty hiya Sabha
Town & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha Towe & Gravets Pradeshiya Sahh- Town & Gravets Pr n.__o,-
Uppuvelii Trineomsies Uppuve
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FmCamemnoensy UL Laipd G fCss sFenu
2021.12.31 1b S&8 (WPQYaUDLHS 6016 HHT6T
Caxplw CsrsgiIsseT/ 2 flenwwmamieno IDTHISORNEHSETET SnbBBl

ghilensey
QFWIWITS
S\ yevorL €LP 6V S 6uT )
CeuG\&IDh / Q&Fsvefieor QM550
(Gemmay) QS TEnL 56T
ClneuB&sIh /
(Genmay)
emLm e LI emuIm

2021.01.0160 L& 229,665,668.47
FHeTSES L (h Q& METemad LD MG 6T
SLIBSHSHITEV F6UIESH6T

Smuab LSS

2021 S&IT60T LT 5566l 6VTenT 6L M6 6uTey 41,227,581.39
2021.12.3160 LG 270,893,249.86
2018885 ITeur LI [5&6meileument Gl&6ve6ormi&aT 0.00
31.12.2021 LG 270,893,249.86

F®. F.GLmed gﬁ]@mg‘ﬂ.@M
mg o gelwmeni GFweomery
Financial Assistant Secretary Chadrman va Sabha
Town & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha  “fowa & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha Town & Gravets pradeshly
Uppuveli. Trincomalee i Uppuvell
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FmBsraminamsy UL ganipld paud y8ss geuule 31.12.2021 @ed o eeTammrar STHIUTISFFE0 SaB

efLyLD Qxrens Oonems
QrwBUTLIpsd SHHSTET STSLILTLISFeD
alsafsemb euflsmenhd 20,609,386.62
GUTL 6NB 2,570,385.54
|e_fipdas Lemb 4,222 688.54
BFeneuBEHBETE B LGOS 8,671,404.70

|JubpTeNem UFE|SBEHID HEWIL BISEHLD

22,283,105.59

gemenu  yfsmmaei

12,580,503.15

adens wreflwb 55,058,866.46
GJENEIIIL  GU(THLOTEIILD 495,227.63 ;
QuBm euHIOTETD 126,491,568.23

|© a8

FLDLIGTIRIGBEHLD LIQEHIETHID 69,812,842.02

Juwem FQaFavaBsit 24,745.00

GUIDRIBEILD FTSHEBI(LPLD 7.440,347.03

PSR QFTSHHISSMEL LRSHIUTTHSEID CLeRTEID 2,374,707.57

gmfuipsssd QFuid OsTLiy LweLT@ wHpw in 6,644,837.93

wrelWBIGET 2 FH6| LEHTanSS6,2 HelllILIeRImIESsT 16,260.00

guIaSLnISsT, @UiIsSAW Heenwsel, UallbbsTenL deil 2,204,261.04 88,518,000.59
QrwBUTLIgsd SHHSTEN HTEH 2 _(HeTHSID 37,973,567.64

|OFausaiw aulig 150,776.24

GLar. Q& T (BLILeTEY 2,650,977.95

|G1&@1§,§51u_| an’lg LGIIP 496.91 2,802,251.10

IQ&mmuansﬁ ELOayd&maulefmhbarar Caflu sraluTUISFFe 35,171,316.54

(W& (B BLOgSMBUTBHSTET STHILITUIFF6D

CurIgREsTGHLD Buibdy CETsiTaare) (499,000.00)

SLIgL LD -

SeMuUTLLb (993,770.00)

SIEUIEI60S 2_LISHIGITLD

(668,515.00)

usssid (Council and Grant)

(525,000.00)

usHw By Wer QerensoGud Benami

geneil GUISILWETUTL B cpsosensd Gl

(42,271,834.85)

WG BLOupsmaulealmbaTar Gamlul srauLTUIFFed

(44,958,119.85)

BaufLed pLCaugsansulel@Gharar sraliumuifasd

o9




eflLigd QTS GTens

apsogan1Gupisuena) (LDSP+PSDG+Compost+CDLG+Book Grant) 8,382,446.83
Blemsowirest sneuliliied @ipbal LOTHBOLD -
ameuliLTs doLss B 14,929,256.76
eneuliy  Wemerfili (8,954,992.15)
ugailuien sLer G@rBLLeTsY (4,429,621.40)
ugaiulen sLeir susediL] 4,422,945.66
(pbuesTD Qs BrLeTs)y (3,520,218.06)
(piUeID  WamerfiLiL(suyey) 3,577,570.70
Blgul’ e BLOapsmswiledmbaTer Cahnful SraluTiFsed 14,407,388.34
ST&D S1HeSE Foamaaaiuisd gBULL 1THHBLD 4,620,585.03
SIIIDU &T& WHEHID ST&HEE FOSTAME .
&S eutIAUIed HenL (penmbsendad (Gung) 24,497,441.40
Gevriend aumdIeh HENL (Lpenma &6 s & (HHIOHTEmL ) 1,288,839.12
&6 auidulsd memLpsomssemde (L.L.&.D.F) 713,723.42
sy oliclpsdbsrar GAOLILE HemHE 3,170,525.38 29,679,_529.32
msUlled o _slien &SM&
W&H6 amEulsd B (penmeEadE (GuTgI) 28,240,260.59
@eoriend aUBAUTed HEL (LPENMBE&6miHE(HETOSTEnL ) 1,317,346.53
wé@sT amduis meoLpepassamseg (L.L.&.D.F) 713,226.51
pae) Sialmhsdbsrar GFOILE HaMsE 3,401,?69.38 33,671,903.01
{@ﬁ g@wgl.mﬂ%ﬂsﬁ//-‘ #HwR.A.T.S.D Zz',mrru__lés&
v f%ﬁ nmu;fgam Lt GlFwievTsTT HEn6VEUT
Town & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabfwi @ Guavets Pradeshiya Sabhs  qyyn 8 Gravets Pradeshiya Sabhé
Uppuveli. Tricscamlss Uppuvell
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wrBsm Brugsysen - 2021

Fag aiflLiid supey AL T
GOML LT cUTHEIRIGET  GUEHIREET  HERbHEH - uIey 7,600,000.00
31.12.2021 apeosans GQeevel pimE odlenp 2 _Ha CsTms &5/GH-CFe 7,600,000.00
2020 @b Qemeiteusiiey GewwiuL. Gully Bowser @maemren
SoupalLiu’ L ugdey Frrasiun’ Geeng
snenfleell  SLIgLBIS6T SeMBEH - suTey -
Quml RwbsTrss sambE - ey 668,515.00
SHENMUTLAIG6T Hemb®H - suIe)] 993,770.00
31.12.2021 |CuorlLrir sITHEARIEST USHIQEUE6T HembE - GUT6Y 499,000.00
BTEOSLILSSERIEET SEbHE - sufa| 525,000.00
slalpss Caumend samse - ey 32,803,002.19
apsugm&Gsaall i@ ey 2 Ha0sTms HamsE-DFaea) 35,488,287.19
flsbevenmd FSLaCQETGHEHETT SemsbE - e 1,775,468.68
31120021 |BDISL BAWs semse - Gree) 1,775,468.68
2020 2_sien Bslly Hsvevenmd SLaT CETBHEHT BHEST g
Arewi. BHus semsdnE wibBLUGSaBEl.
QUPRIBIL (LpHLUemTS b - ey 16,987.00 5
3112 9071 |[HONE Sende - Grebhy 16,987.00
PPTA @marer Gososiand Feou FH& apsobd BGobOsmeteniulLg
FehLl cu@HLOTeNONsS GUMLILIL Befengl
Cravallsng SHmeulUBE uIe| maIHSHHH0 - Iy 189,646.13
31.12.2021 FIUSNBISEHD Fmedlyd semsbem (201) - OFaun 5 189,646.13
spaiLiulL. Caugsmb(No Pay) @ilss sembdsd uBuiuGaHsipg
o_siignsslal SalGSABSLIE SL6 Hamb@ - 6uT6y| 2,650,977.95
31.12.2021 apeugeans Qeeall whe oudos 2 s6 0BTms - CFme 2,650,977.95
i Bcusurernged e ClFgissliul L Digiaes Sllgl SL 6
QFaugh@uenobare Lda).
sumLOTes GFeuad SamisE - Ul 2,787,812.73
31.12.2021 FrewiL Blaws saubEd - GFas 2,787,812.73
amTEF OFaad sombg 158 Seiil BElus sanbsHe
wihmiuGESImE
RE Blensullmel NS SemdE - auje] | . 9,740,406.73
31.12.2021 Bleeowimesr eunild sheulusETa aulle - GFsoq 9,740,406.73
Blewsowmen emeuli] sul'ly cuigSlullenmsd mlemsolimen enEULILIL 6
BFisEIbtaTaTamiU’ L suensUicn.
FyswiL P@ws SambHEG - a6y 308,449.98
QunTgl whsen akdemalils SemsEE - GFes 308,449.98
31.12.2021 |y018 b Seiip @ISHFOFUWNIULL  STEFTEEWLNETHI
SiINeRiBL HOIMIGNS aumLTIESSgID CalsslulL gl
FIFHSSILLL SpsTsn usley
SHrewiL. PEwns semds@ - sy 339,268.77
i : : & - T
31.12.2021 Qurg waHeT aBEemalls semsd - bFse 339,268
2000 b SHB SapGaTE HHHHlbEmMEED SombE 5D
#1PGSsULLLShsTen_Lgley
BOETMmL Beommnd s EambE - 6 28,507.41
31.12.2021 #rewiL Plas sanbEd - GFas 28,507.41
2009 b SIE HUBIBHOTE UIBHlEETIESN Hambe 165
FHPpSpULLLSDSTM LSy
@ mrGen Bl LHeussil eleenTed (WePULITE gonm DbssflssiuGSpg.

(5. &.&uTerd &mos. 5. g e
2 2 gsefirenmy [l
Financial Assis: Towa & Gravets Pradeshiva Sahny
Trimsomalise

Town & Gravets Pradeshiya vaw.iv

.

Uppuveli.

Ll




31.12.2021 @ 2 arsrempran Haysoes ofuymd

afluyid Head | simbu 155 &1L euih Glon g b QU@ E 155
S gemeulf] 1.11
2 _[1Glsueifl 1.52 | 10,816,117.26 9,026,104.07 | 19,842,221.33 4,410,998.68 15,431,222.65
EMbUsY  SHey 1,465,401.76 852,059.42 2,317,461.18 417,014.87 1,900,446.31
LTSS 3,549,636.16 | 17,777,758.68 | 21,327,394.84 | 15,846,977.45 | . 5,480,417.35
15,831,155.18 | 27,655,922.17 | 43,487,077.35 | 20,674,991.04 22,812,086.31
aIRIE aIllg 1.61
SHMEVEMLD  DIGYIEUEIEHLD 8,166,295.77 1,574,110.96 9,740,406.73 9,740,406.73 -
gbuen  Wsmsliy 1.71 3
SHEMEVENLD  BIEVIEUEVELD - 55,058,866.46 | 55,058,866.46 | 55,058,866.46 -
ellwmumy o flon 2.31 - - <
2 1 Gsus 98,750.00 1,608,750.00 1,707,500.00 1,608,750.00 98,750.00
FTbUEL ey - 212,000.00 212,000.00 212,000.00 -7
@IS - 355,250.00 355,250.00 355,250.00 -
98,750.00 2,176,000.00 2,274,750.00 | 2,176,000.00 98,750.00
alBg auTLens 3.21 4 = 5
2 (1Gsusfl 7,900.00 7,900.00 7,900.00
FMbUeL  &ley - - =
GLIGSD] 33,626.25 7,920.00 41,546.25 - 41,546.25
HENEVEMID  SIFVEUEVEHLD - - -
41,526.25 7,920.00 49,446.25 - 49,446.25
j:lj_r;zrg 8 60MmIg 616 3.22 i i i
2 (yGeuer 67,124.73 967,657.10 1,034,781.83 1,177,196.21 (142,414.38)
Fmbusd  gHley - - -
GLTEEHM] 117,243.50 114,240.00 231,483.50 49,900.00 181,583.50
184,368.23 1,081,897.10 1,266,265.33 1,227,096.21 39,169.12
SlIgl , aUTHsH eurLewsd | 3.25 - - 7
2_UGsusrl - - -
Fmbusd  Hley “ - -
GLTEBEHI] - 28,432.00 28,432.00 27,000.00 1,432.00
HENEVENLD  DIFUIBUEVELD - 1,037,020.00 1,037,020.00 1,037,020.00 -
- 1,065,452.00 1,065,452.00 1,064,020.00 1,432.00
FhHeNEH  GUTL.ENG 5.22 -
2 11 Gsusf (297,082.77) 698,401.00 401,318.23 259,269.33 142,048.50
FTDU6Y Fley L & T
GLTHDHEM] 900.00 40,000.00 40,900.00 20,000.00 20,900.00
(296,182.77) 738,401.00 442,218.23 279,269.33 162,948.90
FhH GHEEME 5.24 - - a
o (Gsuer 1,186,871.21 1,186,871.21 1,186,871.21
FMDLIGY &6y - - -
GLTHBD] 1,699.50 1,699.50 1,699.50
1,188,570.71 - 1,188,570.71 ’_f - 1,188,570.71
(5. F.gumerd S A TSy dpmusEs
2_sSeflimen] i et
"F'lnan[sf]nf‘.f) ..... ?...... & %  Rebia 4 lumd“hlya Sabha
Town & Graveté Prasé!se]rss;?’,t - Il Sthke 1“‘“‘ Upp ‘
ya Sabha Trineomalse
Uppuveli,
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31.12.2021 @sd 2_arsnompsas FaYeoaaator &IeCLGILTLIay

eflumd Head 15 2021 2020-2019 2018-2017 2016-2015 Above 2014
<y gomeuf] 111
o (1@susl 1.52 | 15,431,222.65 | 4,615,105.39 917,217.89 (21,314.04)| 7,659,616.88 | 2,260,596.53
FMDUSY  Sley 1,900,446.31 435,044.55 (202,088.45) 640,737.50 944,046.85 82,705.86
(L&D 5,480,417.35 | 1,930,781.19 | 1,841,346.94 | (2,527,661.92)| 3,920,873.27 315,077.87
QuomHEtd 22,812,086.31 | 6,980,931.13 | 2,556,476.38 | (1,908,238.46)| 12,524,537.00 | 2,658,380.26
silwmury 2 fw 2.31 -
|- LyGeust 98,750.00 - - 4,000.00 94,750.00 -
gmbusy  &lay -
|eL&memy -
Qurg s 98,750.00 - - 4,000.00 94,750.00 -
Bz  eaunr_ens 3.21 <
|2t Gsuaf 7,900.00 - - 7,900.00 - =
FmbUsh Sy s
leLnssemy 41,546.25 11,160.00 30,386.25
| ens0snD  DIGVISUEUSLD -
QuomrsHso 49,446.25 - 11,160.00 7,900.00 - 30,386.25
aflwimum ; :
snan; SevmiEerlest 392 1
2 LGl {142,414.38) - - = - e
FTbUEY Sy -
GLIBSE] 181,583.50 64,340.00 52,745.10 - 64,498.40
Quong s 39,169.12 64,340.00 52,745.10 - - 64,498.40
SLIgL, GUTHEN eunLem&s | 3.25 -
le_tiyGleneril -
gribusd  Hay -
GLISET 1,432.00 1,432.00
HEE0ENL  DIGUSUEIEHLD -
Qorsso 1,432.00
FHENE QUTLNG 5.22
e Geauerdl 142,048.90 142,048.90 " = = =
FMbLSY ey -
(BTSN 20,900.00 20,000.00 900.00
Qg sid 162,948.90 162,048.90 5 . z 900.00
FHNS  (HHHMS 5.24 -
2_[11Geust 1,186,871.21 - - 561,264.28 176,577.50 449,029.43
FMDUED Hl6y -
GLTES]T 1,699.50 - - - - 1,699.50
Quorg s 1,188,570.71 - - 561,264.28 176,577.50 450,728.93

ract?




Cupenasa GCUTHISHTHE-2021

Qupienasst WHEILD CETElLeaTey

aflugd - 2021

Qar@liuene] CUTgIHasedHeE-2021

IDTGHLD BETmEs rHoIiuSe) (AT 1% 1) TS (AL -0k WTBEICILSeY QLorg s
eeusulf] 23,889,739.11 381,286.85 24,271,025.96 | |sgewsuif] 4,941,011.93 381,286.85 5,322,298.78
Guiiysuf] 12,236,177.71 823,595.39 13,059,777.10 | |Guiiysuil 10,946,196.68 823,599.39 11,769,796.07
LOTT& 14,168,029.72 522,527.22 14,690,556.94 | | 18,010,206.26 522,527.22 18,532,733.48
guLiiysd 6,490,548.79 526,731.75 7,017,280.54 | |gnfysd 11,585,115.86 526,731.75 12,111,847.61
B 1,678,457.23 355,582.97 2,034,040.20 | |Gw 5,855,142.53 355,582.97 6,210,725.50
£ 9,589,561.23 431,242.35 10,020,803.58 | |gzea 9,649,769.56 431,242.35 10,081,011.91
£7EME0 22,539,492.26 636,864.46 23,176,356.72 | |ggromen 8,809,509.07 636,864.46 9,446,373.53
Sy Ferol 10,262,311.74 459,248.18 10,721,559.92 | |smerbL 8,123,994.74 459,248.18 8,583,242.92
GFOGIL LT 12,086,937.56 1,138,447.95 13,225,385.51 | |Gl buir 16,262,366.05 1,138,447.95 17,400,814.00
SEGLILIT 9,266,828.00 506,616.04 9,773,444.04 | |8 i 7,049,086.91 506,616.04 7,555,702.95
BEULDLIT 5,624,904.80 941,903.25 6,566,808.05 | |BeuLbuir 13,486,058.43 941,903.25 14,427,961.68
#Fuir 12,875,053.43 1,758,705.36 14,633,758.79 | |&\Q&buir 21,599,045.62 1,758,705.36 23,357,750.98
Qo g Hib 140,708,041.58 8,482,755.77 149,190,797.35 | |Curssw 136,317,503.64 8,482,755.77 | 144,800,259.41




QupienasseT wWHEHID GsTEUUEe efuyd - 2021

CupimsssT HeaIGBTENL-2021

CsrT@luusiey HaTGsTENL-2021

LONFHLD AT 0T rBoIiussy Quon g sLb LTSI Qgrens orhpiiugley Glor g H1D
YU 10F) 1,317,346.53 e agemeurf] 3 5
ggeueuif] - - Glutiysuf] - i
Gl surfl = - LOMTE = =
LomiTé - - guiigsd - =
gLy so - - Gw . 4
G - - e 5 =
Fasilon] & - ggremay - -
fazpanlay 3 - CTE: o T 3 =
S EETOL - - GlFGLbuir = -
GG Ui - - 2IBBLIUT z =
2y BL L - 5 BULDLIT = =
HeULbLIT - - ST - :
S Lbuir - Smg 168 1,317,346.53 1,317,346.53
Quorgg1d 1,317,346.53 1,317,346.53 | |Qurgsbd 1,317,346.53 1,317,346.53




CupiemassT wogLd CsT@UUate) aflugbd - 2021

Quupensssit Bay Siielmsas - 2021 Qar@luers) par oifelmss - 2021

DT &LD Rarens WwBiugsy Qg 5w LOTSHLID Oxrens Lo ECILS 6y QorssLd
S4Ibu 6 3,170,525.38 3,170,525.38 | |goewmeufl :
ggemsulf 34,920.00 34,520.00 | |Guliysuf x
Guiigeug] - - LonirE 2
Lomfré 42,900.00 42,900.00 | |grniiysd :
gunfiyed 50,826.00 50,826.00 | [Bw -
G = “ BT %
gesit - z EFENED 2
£ En60 70,398.00 70,398.00 | |aumerol 2
SUBEOL - - GGl buir -
QeuGLwur - - EHBLTUT -
SiBBLTUT = « HEULDLIT s
{HEULDLIT - : AGe bt 3
SlelFbur 31,500.00 31,500.00 | |Bmg Bgl £
Qerssb 3,401,069.38 3,401,069.38 | |CnS51D &




Cupimase wHEID CsTEUUMe aluFb - 2021

L.G.LLP sausg ougens —20821 L.G.LLP sensg o@niliuare —2021
th Gz urpoil ufey Gungsin wrgih Panhluara) wnpol ugey g in

g nfigs 713,723.42 - 713,723.42 | |spemeuf = B -
geoeuft - - - euliganf - - -
Sulmeuf = z 2 L& 700,562.77 - 700,562.77
s 2,801,754.17 - 2,801,754.17 | (erluiped : i :
glitged z : - @ - -

G = = 2 %61 700,562.77 - 700,562.77
b - - - oo - - -
Pame0 & & = < HEL = 2 =
el - < - | |osloL iy 700,562.77 5 700,562.77
®eLELtaul " a : StEHEL LT 5 : =
B ELITLIT P = = BeItaLIT = 5 -
[beuLbUT - - - 1pE)aLoLiy 700,562.77 - 700,562.77
@)Ll - - - Bois - 2 713,226.51
gz 3,515,477.59 3,515,477.59 | [Qunsmid 3,515,477.59

\6



appuet allugb - 2021

Az o_&.860 aflLirib Qarens
04.09.2018 32 Tow Works under PSGD Fund 2.7,879.6'?
24.01.2020 64 E.G.Ganagunalan 4,000.00
07.09.2020 635 PSDG- JCB work at Sampalthivu 17,640.00
14.09.2021 593 Photocopier Canon (CBG) 149,040.00
28.09.2021 657 Desktop Computer and Printer (CBG) 150,960.00
01.10.2021 665 Consumable Goods (CDLG) 34,500.00
01.10.2021 666 Plastic Bottle Collection bin (CDLG) 67,500.00
01.10.2021 667 Hand Sanitizer (CDLG) 10,500.00
01.10.2021 668 Solid Waste waneress Board (CDLG) 37,500.00
31.12.2021 963 Adv_ance for New Year Officail Evevnt 20,000.00

K.Sivakumar
31.12.2022 969 Advance' for New year Officail Evevnt 20,000.00
S.Sowmiyan
12.11.2021 758 Construction of Concreate Road -Holy Famly 480,955.06
Total ) 1,020,474.73
(. ( T .m'rr;ﬁwuﬂ/ #Am.R.A.T.S.Dyspmubs
SR P .e.galumeny @Fwieoreny FHE6vaUT

Financial Assistant Tow : y ravets
Town & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha Town 8.0 Prig ety rone

Uppuveli. Trincomalee Uppuvell
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Fedeoemp &1 QErHESTT 2021

Agreement
S.No |Name of the Contractor Description of Work Head [  Amount
{Contract Sum)

1 Erc'fede"t Sumedankarapuiail o b oanonets oad revarhi MW IKandy Toad 309 1,071.36

2 |Audit Audit fee 2019 105 16,056.66

3 |Audit Audit fee 2020 105 66,650.67

4 [Audit Audit fee 2021 105 67,200.00

s |peelyadicic Const. of Bus Halt aF Peeliyadi Junction ( from 309 258.579.92
Anuradhapura to Trincomalee

6 |kulakoddan C.C Const.of.Concrete Surfacing at 9th Lane, School 309 1,344,172.84
Road, Selvanayagapuram. =

7 Wellaimanal C.C con?t.of (?oncrete S}trface at AL/Aksha 2nd lane, 309 548,246 80
Karimalaiyoothu, Trincomalee

8 |ppmelicl Ct:fnst.Of Drainage at solaiyadi, Uppuveli, 300 109,815.20
Trincomalee

8 |GthayamC.C Const.of Drainage at C'}hemunu Mawatha, 309 992,919.60
Sumethangarapura, Trincomalee b

10 |Andankulam C.C Const. o.f Concrete Surface at Chamba Lane, 3rd 309 985.566.00
Lane Trincomalee

1 [maEmce Con§t.of Concrete Surface at Davan Veethy, 309 610,000.00
Palaiyoorthu,
Improvement of Volley Ball Court in

12 |Vellaimanal C.C Karumalaiyouthu Play Ground at Karumalaiyouthu, | 309 147,319.00
Trincomalee.
Improvement of Volley Ball Court in

13 [Thankathurai Memorial C.C |Ganeshapuram Play Ground at Ganeshapuram, 309 59,495.00
Trincomalee.

; Improvement of Volley Ball Court in Nachikuda

14 | Nachikuda C.C Play Ground at Nachikuda, Trincomalee. 202 138,065.00
Improvement of Volley Ball Court in

15 [Sri Murugan C.C Chinnampillaichennai Play Ground at 309 326,232.00
Chinnampillaichennai, Trincomalee.

16 |Thanthai Selva.C.C Co‘nst.Concrete Surface at 10th Lane, Linganagar, 309 723,092.00
Trincomalee (hon.Balaganesh)

Y Improvement of Volley Ball Court & Around the

LS opsei L eiE Chinlink play Ground at Ananthapury, Trincomalee. 2 1088 dosnl
Const.of Bus halt at Sangama Junction (From

1% ) R ICEUTDIE Batticaloa to Trincomalee) (3.00m x 1.80m) e e i
Const.of Bus halt at 200m Mitsui Junction from

b e G Batticaloa to Trincomalee. (3.00mx1.80m) L e

20 |MPCS-Trincomalee Purchasing of Nitutinal Foods for pregnant Mothers 209 24.225.00
towards reduce the low bath

21 |K.Thayalini Overtime 301 3,916.13

22 |GM MPCS Trincomalee Purchasing of Printed Office File Covers 103 48,825.00

4
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Agreement
S.No |Name of the Contractor Description of Work Head Amount
(Contract Sum)

o3 |DharmasriTyreHouse |5 pasing of Tyres for PS Vehicles 203 207,900.00
(Pvt) Ltd B0 ke

24  |Post Master General Post office Monthly Payment - December 105 9,198.00
25 |Auto Tech Engineers Vehicle Repairs Charges (JCB and Ambulance) 305 70,000.00
26 |Global Seccurity Services |Monthly Payment of Security Services Dec-2021 309 . 77,983.30
27 |[Sril Lanka Telecom Monthly Telephone Charges for December-2021 105 2,912.57
28 |Sril Lanka Telecom Monthly Telephone Charges for December-2021 105 19,611.78
59 |Geson Bleetricily Board E(l}zcltrlclty Charges for Street Light for December - 505 56,729.00
30 |Dialog Axiata PLC Telephone Bill Charges - Dongle - 0765120545 105 1,774.22
31 |MPCS-Trincomalee Purchasing of Electrical Goods 305 111,978.00
32 |(Baby and Son Tyre House |Purchasing of Tyres for PS Vehicles 203 487,160.00
33 |City Electriclas Purchasing of Street Lights set other electricla 309 1,218,500.00

Goods
34 |Crown Tyres (Pvt) Ltd Purchasing of Tyres for PS Vehicles 305 1,698,894.00
35 |Universal Tyres (Pvt) Ltd  |Purchasing of Tyres for PS Vehicles 203 57,024.00
Total / 12,718,595.67
DA /4 P,
e _ﬁ@.ﬁ ﬁ@mﬁﬁmﬁj
Fipgneigbdwsistant Qguieoregs o CRRlITLER
Town & Gravets Pradeshiya Sapha Town & Gravets Pradeshlya Sabt
Trincomalee
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Fixed Deposit Details of Trincomalee Town and Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha Uppuveli as at 31.12.2021

SNo Bank AC No Cayital Certificate Nswﬂw_ 2021.01.01 Balance | 2021.12.31 Balance
Amount ortorns :

1 |Peoples Bank 066-60-01-00001009-6 344,668.56 1,296,273.61 1,559,089.95 1,640,942.17
2 [Peoples Bank 066-60-01-00001778-5 400,000.00 1,185,420.35 1,499,215.46 1,585,420.35
3 |Peoples Bank 066-60-01-00006777-5 300,000.00 205,374.22 479,027.70 505,374.22
4 |Peoples Bank 066-60-01-00006801-5 2,500,000.00 1,711,451.90 3,991,897.54 4,211,451.90
5 |Peoples Bank 066-60-01-00006966-6 2,200,000.00 1,531,804.74 3,545,657.71 3,731,804.74
6 |Peoples Bank 066-60-01-0007117-2 1,000,000.00 610,691.99 1,480,769.67 1,610,691.99
7 |Peoples Bank 066-60-01-00011078-1 - 1,068,182.72 110,962.37 1,125,453.52 1,179,145.09
8 [National Saving Bank  [2/0089/11/66964 1,000,000.00 524,388.39 1,464,091.33 1,524,388.39
9 |National Saving Bank  [2/0089/11/66972 1,000,000.00 524,388.39 1,464,091.33 1,524,388.39
10 [National Saving Bank 2/0089/11/66956 1,000,000.00 524,388.39 1,464,091.33 1,524,388.39
11 [National Saving Bank 2/0089/11/69025 1,000,000.00 505,087.46 1,450,684 .41 1,505,087.46
12 |National Saving Bank  |2/0089/11/69033 1,000,000.00 505,087.46 1,450,684.41 1,505,087.46
13 [National Saving Bank (2/0089/11/69041 1,000,000.00 505,087.46 1,450,684.41 1,505,087.46
TOTAL 13,812,851.28 9,740,406.73 22,425,438.77 23,553,258.01
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TRINCGNQLEETONN&GRAUETS PRADESHIYA SABA 18/01/22
UPPUVELT, .

COMFIRMATION OF BALANCES

WE HEREBY CONFIRM THE BALANCE(S) OF

ACCOUNT (S) MAINTAINED WITH US AS FOLLOWS:

BY TRINCOMALEETOWN&GRAVETS PRADESHIYA GABA
AS AT DATE 31/12/21 ARE AS FOLLOWS:

AsC NO. SAVINGS/FIXED CURRENCY BALANCE

044~60-01-00001009~4 FIXED LKR 1,640,942.17 CR
066-60-01-00001778~5 FIXED LKR 1,985,420.35 CR
044-60-01-00006777-5 FIXED LKR 505,374.22 CR
066-60-01-00006801-5 FIXED LKR 4,211,451.90 CR:
046-60-01-00006966-46 FIXED LKR 3,731,804.74 CR

THIS LETTER IS ISSUED AT HL




SECRETARY TRINCOMALEE TOWM  GRAVETS 18/01/““
PRADEGHIYA SABA

FRADESHIYA SHARA

UPPUVELT

TRINCOMALEE

CONFIRMATION OF BALANCES

WE HEREBY CONFIRM THE BALANCE(S) OF

ACCOUNT(S) MAINTAINED WITH US AS FOLLOWS:

BY PRADESHIYA SABA SECRETARY TRINCOMALEE TOWN  GRA
A5 AT DATE  31/12/21 ARE AS FOLLOWS:

fa/0 NO. SAVINGS/FIXED CURRENCY
0646-460-01-00007117-2 FIXED LKR
0866-40~-01-00011078-1 FIXED LKR

THIS LETTER IS ISSUED AT HIS/HER/COMPANMY REQUEST

7 - *“';—ﬁ:;? i\:""\;a‘
:.CJDE'/JQAN ""\f o i

RMNE VI AR O e () s ,-f"v/“::-’j
HA Nﬁ B[_ R Ee -—.-uu"";& ‘____-_'.-“"
M?"/f

Certified as True y

Secretary
& & Geavets Pradeshiya Sahhe
Trincomalee

BALANCE .

1,610,691.99 CR

1,179,145.0? CR



NSB&

National Savings Bank

NO:5,MAIN STREET,
Trincomalee Branch.
Tel: 026-2222544
07.01.2022

Secretary .

Pradeshiya Sabha,
Trincomalee, Town & Gravets,
Uppuveli, Trincomalee.

We do hereby confirm that the balance lying to the credit of following Accounts of Samurdhi Community

Pradeshiya Sabha, Trincomalee Town & Gravets, Uppuveli, Trincomalee as 31.12.2021

Balance as at

No Account No. Fixed Deposit Amount 31.12.2020
1 20089-11-66964 1,000,000.00 1,524,388.39
2 20089-11-66972 1,000,000.00 1,524,388.39
3 20089-11-66956 1,000,000.00 1,524,388.39
4 20089-11-69025 1,000,000.00 1,505,087.46
5 20089-11-69033 1,000,000.00 1,505,087.46
[ 6 | 20089-11-69041 1,000,000.00 |  1.505,087.46
Total 9,088,427.55

This certificate is being issued on request made by the account holder.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

S
Jis

.

-]
R TR e TR )

Mianager

8w e80LE0e8 Sromd
gBLbEbed Ssigdon,

.60, gotn 1732,

255,508 010,

&Ie® 03

SomOm gomes : 2573008 - 15
mzeed : 2379333

Web site: http://www.nsb.lk

Gapdu Coidlin| cunie

Bl i
&L G, 1782
255, el wrind

Gasnapring 03
Glenmenautan il
@fﬁl!mn.\: Ity

E-mail : nsb_gen@sri.lanka.net
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NATIONAL SAVINGS BANK
Savings House

P.0.Box No.1732

255, Galle Road,

Colombo 03

Telephone : 2573008 - 15
Fax:2379333 '



31.12.2021 o eieneurprer usalullen sLel 155

Permanent Staff

1| 3 |Mrs.PJegatheeswara |focretarl  253,750.00 | 25375000  38750.00]  215,000.00
2| 4 |Mrs.NYalini il -|  260,000.00] 260,000.00]  30,00000]  230,000.00
3| 17 |Mrs.K.vanathy amo | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00]  30,00000]  120,000.00
4| 19 |Mrs.N.Nageswary amo |  217,500.00 | 21750000  30,00000]  187,500.00
5| 20 |Mrs.V.Nihetha MO -| 25000000 250,000.00]  2,500.00|  247,500.00
6| 21 Mrs.v.Kalaimathy iGA 138,750.00|  10,000.00|  148,750.00|  40,000.00|  108,750.00
7| 41 |Mrs.G.Nisanthi bo 8,750.00]  10,000.00|  18,750.00|  10,000.00 8,750.00
8| 42 [Mrs.CAN.Consalate | po 161,466.00 || 161,466.00] 37,552.00]  123,914.00
9| 44 |Mr.s.subas 5o 247,500.00 .| 247,50000] 3000000  217,500.00
10| 45 |Mrs.S.Heshanya o 242,500.00 .| 242,50000]  30,000.00]  212,500.00
11| 46 |Mrs.s.Thilagavathy bo 193,750.00 | 193,750.00|. 38,750.00  155,000.00
12| 34 |Mrs.S.Chandramohan | pan | 216,250.00 || 21625000 3875000  177,500.00
13| 36 [Ms.P.Kirubajini van | 167,500.00 | 167,50000] 30,00000]  137,500.00|
14| 38 |Mr.v.Sivakumar man | 253,750.00 | 25375000 3875000  215,000.00
15| 35 |Mr.S.Ravichandran VA 10,800.00]  10,000.00]  20,800.00  10,800.00 10,000.00
16| 51 |Mr.N.Yogeswaran Librariar 122,500.00 10,000.00 132,500.00 70,000.00 62,500.00
17| 64 |Mr.S.Vimalraj 5 165,000.00 || 16500000 3000000  135,000.00
18| 65 |Mr.V.Srinivasan o 129,076.30 || 12907630 2347200  105,604.30
19| 76 |Mr.s.velendran Ri 800.00| 140,422.40| 141,222.40|  14,712.66|  126,509.74
20| 77 |Mr.PBM Nihar g 174,400.00|  10,000.00|  184,400.00|  59,150.00(  125,250.00
21| 78 |Mr.S.Thavarajan i 254,550.00(  10,000.00|  264,550.00|  40,800.00|  223,750.00
22| 79 |Mr.LThadchanamoorth{ g 214,550.00|  14,000.00|  228,550.00|  43,550.00|  185,000.00
23| 82 |Mrs.5.Sunthareswary NT 210,000.00 - 210,000.00 30,000.00 180,000.00
24| 83 |Mrs.S.Ubaithaummah | N7 -| 1000000, 10,000.00 8,750.00 1,250.00
25 | 102 [Mr.A.M.Firdous yuDisp|  120790.00|  10,000.00]  130,79000[  31,030.00|  99,760.00
26| 103 |Mrs.v.sithyaseemah |y pisp|  105,040.00|  10,000.00  11504000{  30,350.00|  84,690.00
27| 112 |Mr.M.Lingeswaran | priver|  235,270.00|  68,280.00]  303,5550.00|  44,800.00|  258,750.00
28| 113 [Mr.S.Lingam briver|  116,360.00|  10,000.00(  126,360.00  31,804.00(  94,556.00
29| 114 [Mr.v.Thuvarakan briver|  203,713.00| 1400000  217,713.00  43,132.00(  174,581.00
30| 115 [Mr.1.5alamanraj briver|  166,650.00|  10,000.00(  176,650.00]  35080.00(  141,570.00
31| 116 |Mr.K.Arunakirinathan | priver 95,613.00  10,000.00]  105,613.00  66,976.00  38,637.00
32| 117 |Mr.S.Jeyarajan Driver|  153,313.00 | 15331300 2508000  128,233.00
33| 118 [Mr.p.Vijayakumar | priver|  203,152.00|  94,008.00]  297,160.00|  43,132.00|  254,028.00




34| 119 [Mr.A.Anakshan briver|  119,700.00( 153,900.00]  273,600.00  37,200.00(  236,400.00
35| 124 [Mrs.K.Thayalini kks | 254,286.00 | 25428600 3875000  215,536.00
36 | 126 |Mrs.AN.Kadeesha kks |  245,00000( 1000000 25500000  27,500.00(  227,500.00
37| 127 [Mr.R.M.Asraf kes | 142,188.000 1400000  156,188.00(  37,118.00]  119,070.00
38| 134 [MrSHMFazeer  latched | 1000000 1000000  8750.00 1,250.00
39| 136 |Mr.M.E.M.Fizar Watchel  231,02000( 1400000 24502000 4355000  201,470.00
40| 137 |Mr N.LThevamanogaralyatche ~ 127,245.00] 400000  131,24500( 1805600  113,189.00
41 138 [Mr.5.Sutharsan Watche|  205,000.00 | 20500000  22,500.00]  182,500.00
42| 139 [Mr.5.Mano Watchel 25488100 1400000 26888100 5355000 21533100
43| 140 [Mr.T.5ansayan Watchel 25508600 1400000 26908600 4480000  224,286.00
44 | 141 |Mr.S.Jayarasa Wat‘:hel 245,000.00 - 245,000.00 30,000.00 215,000.00
45| 142 |Mr.1.Sanjeevan Watchel  85670.00] 1400000 9967000  32,080.00(  67,590.00
46| 143 [MrSFsaveriyan  |yache|  254550.00  14,000.00( 26855000 44,800.00(  223,750.00
47| 144 [Mr . M.Nijamdeen  \acchel 800.00]  10,00000]  10,800.00]  9,550.00 1,250.00
48| 170 [Ms.B.Vistiya i | 1000000 1000000  8750.00 1,250.00|
49| 171 |Mrs.s.Prabalini A 205,800.00(  14,000.00] 219,800.00(  44,800.00|  175,000.00
50| 172 |Ms.5.Pushpamalar oA 212,625.00 | 21262500 37,538.00]  175,087.00
51| 173 |Mrs.K.Karthika o 206,610.00(  14,000.00]  220,610.00]  44,12800|  176,482.00
52| 176 [Ms.5.Mary 0 120,970.00] 155,870.00]  276,840.00|  35260.00(  241,580.00
53| 178 [Mrs.P.vasanthini wrL | 222500000  10,000.00  232,500.00(  40,000.00(  192,500.00
54| 179 [Mrs.T.ujana W 60324.00| 1000000 7032400 2520200  45,122.00
55 | 180 |Mrs.B.Selvamary WrL | 190,937.00 | 19093700 3956600 151,371.00
56 | 181 |Mr.R.Pradeepan wrL | 192,290.00( 109,020.00]  301,310.00|  42,560.00(  258,750.00
57 182 [Mr.R Ramesh WEL | 216990.00(  71,560.00  288,550.00|  44,800.00(  243,750.00
58| 183 [Mrs.p.Selvakala o | 1000000 1000000  10,000.00 -
59| 184 [Mrs.N.Neeraja wrL | 208,817.00 .|  208817.00 3593000 172,887.00
60| 185 [Mrs.M.Rishanthi WrL | 256,250.00(  10,000.00  266,250.00]  40,000.00|  226,250.00
61 186 [Mr.5.M.Nasleen L | 1000000 1000000  8750.00 1,250.00
62| 187 [Mr..Keethananthan | weL 60,890.00| 204,970.00( 26586000 2691500  238,945.00
63 | 188 [Mrs.P.Thayalini wrL | 19074800  10,000.00]  200,748.00(  36,628.00  164,120.00
64| 190 [Mr.N.Pushpakumar  liactricial  117,460.00 | 11746000 21,36000]  96,100.00
65| 192 [Mr.M.Sekar i -| 260,000.00]  260,000.00] 30,0000  230,000.00
66 | 193 |Mr.P.Rasathurai il 154,558.00]  4,000.00( 15855800  39,926.00|  118,632.00
67| 195 |Mr.N.Raja i 210,919.00|  14,000.00] 224,919.00(  42,508.00|  182,411.00
68 | 197 |Mr.T.Mahendran i 255,630.00(  4,000.00] 259,630.00|  43,550.00]  216,080.00
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69 | 198 |Mr.N.Balakrishnan HL 139,150.00 128,400.00 267,550.00 41,550.00 226,000.00
70| 199 |Mr.M.Satheswaran HL 255,800.00 14,000.00 269,800.00 44,800.00 225,000.00|,
71| 200 |Mr.K.Kamalahasan HL 240,450.00 14,000.00 254,450.00 44,800.00 209,650.00
72| 201 |Mr.V.Muthumari HL 156,914.00 107,660.00 264,574.00 29,148.00 235,426.00
73| 203 |Mr.M.Kiruba HL 82,600.00 199,400.00 282,000.00 37,380.00 244,620.00
74| 204 [Mr.A.J.A.Silva HL 142,458.00 - 142,458.00 26,628.00 115,830..00
751 205 |Mr.M.Prapakaran HL 238,015.00 14,000.00 252,015.00 44,500.00 207,515.00
76 | 206 |Mr.N.Murugesh HL 119,296.00| 154,122.00 273,418.00 36,836.00 236,582.00
77| 207 |Mr.K.Vijenthiran HL 195,690.00 4,000.00 199,6590.00 39,350.00 160,300.00
78| 208 |Mr.S.Siva HL 188,672.00 4,000.00 192,672.00 40,178.00 152,494.00
79| 209 |Mr.K.Varatharajan HL 153,352.00 14,000.00 167,352.00 37,568.00 129,784.00
80| 210 |Mr.M.Mukinthan HL 112,295.00 149,425.00 261,720.00 37,440.00 224,280.00
81| 211 |Mr.P.Thiyakaraja HL 161,537.00 14,000.00 175,537.00 37,118.00 138,419.00
82 | 212 |Mr.N.Sithravel HL 185,780.00 14,000.00 199,780.00 41,440.00 '__158,340.00
83| 213 |Mr.K.Kannathasan HL 240,612.00 14,000.00 254,612.00 44,800.00 209,812.00
84 | 214 |Mr.N.Muniyandy HL 161,537.00 10,000.00 171,537.00 34,368.00 137,169.00
85 | 215 |Mr.S.Gowrithasan HL 122,230.00 152,240.00 274,470.00 41,440.00 233,030.00
86 | 216 |Mr.M.Logathasan HL 73,240.00 10,000.00 83,240.00 27,280.00 55,960.00
87| 217 |Mr.K.Nagenthirakumar| .y 118,846.00 141,622.00 260,468.00 36,186.00 224,282.00
88| 218 |Mr.N.Jayaraj HL 241,330.00 4,000.00 245,330.00 42,230.00 203,100.00
89| 219 |Mr.M.Mathan HL 161,248.00 14,000.00 175,248.00 41,428.00 133,820.00
90| 220 |Mr.K.Nirmalan HL 246,862.00 14,000.00 260,862.00 44,800.00 216,062.00
91| 221 |Mr.V.Sivakumar HL 67,586.00 196,794.00 264,380.00 17,256.00 247,124.00
92| 222 |Mr.M.Chandran HL 80,012.00 14,000.00 94,012.00 32,056.00 61,956.00
93| 223 |Mr.M.Koneswaran HL 162,534.00 10,000.00 172,534.00 34,368.00 138,166.00
94 | 224 |Mr.W.Nisanka Sanjeew{ 250,875.00 14,000.00 264,875.00 44,500.00 220,375.00
95 | 225 |Mr.K.Krishnakumar HL 161,284.00 127,978.00 289,262.00 38,904.00 250,358.00
96| 226 |Mr.M.Manojkumar HL 52,412.00 14,000.00 66,412.00 28,876.00 37,536.00
97| 227 |Mr.P.Koneswaran HL 120,120.00 153,950.00 274,070.00 41,040.00 233,030.00
98 | 228 |Mr.V.Palsamy HL 202,630.00 14,000.00 216,630.00 41,440.00 175,190.00
99| 229 |Mr.Balakannan HL 160,918.00 10,000.00 170,918.00 36,640.00 134,278.00
Casual Staff
100 | 503 [S.Subatheeban WEL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
101 | 505 [R.Theepa WFL £ 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
102 | 506 |K.Ajanthini WEL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 =
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10,000.00

10,000.00

L]
2,500.00|

103 | 507 |S.Sajeena WEFL - 7,500.00

104 | 509 |S.Sajeetha WEL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 2,500.00
105 | 511 |F.Naasir WEL -|  10,000.00 10,000.00 3,750.00 6,250.00
106 | 512 |K.Kalaimahal WEL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
107 | 513 |K.Ramanatharan WFL : 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 =
108 | 514 |T.Subaraj Driver - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
109 | 515 |S.Paneerselvam WFL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
110 | 517 |U.Munas HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
111 | 518 |M.A. Irfan Usaith HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 2,500.00
112 | 522 |V.Suresh HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
113 | 523 |V.Tharshan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,750.00 2,250.00
114 | 524 |S.Pathmarasa HL 800.00 10,000.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 -
1151 525 [K.Gnanaganeshan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
116 | 527 |T.Harshika HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,250.00 8,750.00
117 528 |S.H.M.Irshath HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 2,500.00
118 | 529 |T.Thanaraj HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
118 530 |M.Kulendran HL 7 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 s
120 531 |V.Amalanathan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
121 532 |N.Aruldas HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
122 | 533 |J.Hariharan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 T
123 | 535 [A.M.A.Malik HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 2,500.00
124 | 538 | S.Jeyanthy HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
125 | 539 | S.Pakiyalaxmy HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
126 | 540 | P.Vijayarani HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 =
127 | 541 | K.Vasanthi HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 =
128 | 543 | P.Nilakaran Driver - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
129 544 | S.Nagaragan Driver -|  10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
130 545 | S.Sujanth HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
131 | 546 | M.Yogarasa HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
132 | 547 | V.Satheeswaran HL < 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 =
133 | 548 | V.Ganashalingam HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
134 549 | M.N.M.Imran HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 i
135 | 551 | P.Kathiresan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
136 | 552 | R.Selvarasa HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
137 | 553 | M.Sanjeevan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,250.00 8,750.00
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tilil
10,000.00

138 | 554 | P.Gajenthirasena HL 5 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
139 556 | N.Nagaraja HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
140 558 | .Sanjeewan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
141 | 559 | S.Thinesh HL S 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
142 | 560 | P.Rajiv HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
143 | 562 | S.Sritharan HL 2 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 2,500.00
144 | 563 | N.Vijayakumar HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
145 | 565 | K.Nagarajan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,250.00 8,750.00
146 | 567 | P.Archunan HL Ly 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
147 | 568 | M.Gajenthiran HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
148 | 569 | A.Anupragash HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
149 | 570 | V.Dilananthan HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
150 | 571 | V.Mankayakarasi HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 % 10,000.00 -
151|572 | V.Manej HL - 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
152 | 574 | S.Niroshalini HL = 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
Transfer Out — 5
153 Mr.L.M.Sylvester(RS} RI 64,616.00 - 64,616.00 - 64,616.00
154 Mr.K.Varathakumar  |iprariar 30,524.00 - 30,524.00 20,020.00 10,504.00
155 Mrs.Malini Ashokkumar;ecretar} 130,000.00 - 130,000.00 32,500.00 97,500.00
156 Mrs.N.D.P.Withana AO 192,500.00 - 192,500.00 32,500.00 160,000.00
157 Mrs.K.Mankayakrasi DO 147,400.00 = 147,400.00 26,820.00 120,580.00
158 Pathmasri Loganathan LA 104,500.00 - 104,500.00 21,600.00 82,900.00
159 R.Thayalini AMO 140,000.00 - 140,000.00 32,500.00 107,500.00
160 Mr.L.D.Laxman Delima [ pga 95,840.00 - 95,840.00 36,000.00 59,840.00
Pensioneers

161 Mr.S.Rasathurai RI 196,050.00 - 196,050.00 13,500.00 182,550.00
162 Mrs.K.Priyatharsini MA | 168,860.00 - 168,860.00 - 168,860.00
163 Mr.K.Sivaramarasa KKS 141,108.00 - 141,108.00 141,108.00 -
164 Mr.M.M.Muththaiyah H/L 164,914.00 - 164,914.00 164,914.00 -
165 Mr.S.Varatharajan watcher 2,400.00 & 2,400.00 g 2,400.00
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Development Works - 2021

Date Decsription Amount
05.02.2021 |Const of Concrete Road 503,640.97
05.02.2021 |Establishment of the chainlinknet 89,432.92
15.02.2021 |[Improvement and repairs work of shopping complex 503,722.61
05.02.2021 |Const of chainlinknet public ground at varothayanagar 488,492.76
05.02.2021 |Const of Leanto Roof at sumethangarapura community centre 615,336.16
05.02.2021 |Const of drainage at lucky wijayaratna mawatha 703,116.40
16.02.2021 [Const of concrete road at 12th lane linganagar 409,386.00
12.03.2021 |Purchasing Hume Pipe 1,738,000.00
15.03.2021 [Const of concrete road at 30th lane linganagar 570,888.98
31.03.2021 |Const of concrete road at srivaani cshool palaiyoothu 834,175.11 |
30.04.2021 [Const of concrete road at 1st lane naavalmottai 795,687.90
05.07.2021 |Const of concrete road at yamiya road palaiyoothu 893,253.19
29.07.2021 |Const of Concrete surfacing valluvar veethy 996,608.10
03.08.2021 |Const of drainage with culvert at chamba lane 463,793.84
11.08.2021 |Const of concrete surface at bakiyathul saliha mosque road 264,206.67
03.09.2021 |Const of concrete road at anthoniyar 1st lane 917,416.18
03.09.2021 |Const of Concrete surface at nithiyapuri main road 1,448,875.40
05.09.2021 |Const of concrete road at pillaiyar kovil road 1,153,557.59
13.09.2021 |Const of drainage at chamba lane 387,369.02
17.09.2021 |Const of concrete surface at ananthapuri 5th lane 996,098.34
17.09.2021 |Const of concrete road at vipulananthan veethy 5th lane 990,946.20
28.09.2021 |Const of drainage at pathispura 447,174.90
28.09.2021 [const of box culvert at 4th cross lane andankulam 128,017.80
29.09.2021 (Improvement to the facility of children items at varothayanagar 825,451.10
01.11.2021 [Const of mettaling & tarring road at 5th lane andankulam 1,195,237.47
01.11.2021 {Improvement of play ground and establishment of volly ball court 1,169,406.58
05.11.2021 [Const of concrete road sangama school road 1,997,680.84
12.11.2021 |Const of concrete surface at holy family sisters home 480,955.06
25.11.2021 [Const of concrete surface at ananthapuri main road 983,983.47
13.12.2021 |Const of mettaling & tarring road at fisheries road 1,997,101.37
13.12.2021 |Establishment of the chainlinknet 500,214.00
16.12.2021 |Improvement to play ground at wilgama 1,610,489.80
21.12.2021 |Const of mettaling & tarring road at 8th lane palaiyoothu 819,028.75
27.12.2021 |Const of concrete road at kaalikovil veethy kanniya 1,210,531.16
29.12.2021 |Const of concrete road at 32th lane linganagar 827,252.52
31.12.2021 |Const of parapet wall at cemetary 984,767.23

Total

30,941,296.39

219




Furniture Details 2021

Date Decsription Amount
05.02.2021 |Purchasing of Steel Cupboard 179,000.00
05.02.2021 |Purchasing of Plastic Chairs 300 nos 284,400.00
05.02.2021 |Purchasing of Wooden Rack & Table 189,100.00 |
12.03.2021 |Purchasing of Steel Cupboard 6nos 146,745.00
12.03.2021 |Purchasing of Steel Cupboard 6nos 21,900.00
29.09.2021 [Purchasing of Wooden Table 32,200.00
29.09.2021 |Purchasing of Executive Chair 31,175.00
15.10.2021 ([Purchasing of Plastic Chairs 109,250.00

Total 993,770.00
Computers & Printers Detail 2021

Date Description Amount
05.02.2021 |Purchasing of Cannon Printers 08 nos 188,000.00
09.08.2021 |Purchasing of Photo Copier 149,040.00
28.09.2021 |Purchasing of Printer 33,600.00
29.09.2021 |Purchasing of Desktop Computer 131,150.00
29.09.2021 |Purchasing of printer 01 nos 36,725.00
29.09.2021 |Purchasing of Desktop Computer set 130,000.00

Total 668,515.00
Vechile Details 2021

Date Description Amount

18.08.2021 Purchasing of Tractor Trailer 499,000.00
Total 499,000.00
Library Books Details 2021

Date Description Amount
15.03.2021 |Purchasing of Books 400,000.00
02.08.2021 |Purchasing of Books 125,000.00

Total 525,000.00
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eneullLS&erlell Smeoll LGlLmUie] -2021

L &al P Latey (e 5 ¢
i T : M%:WW%B@ 12 QU(HLMBIGEIT|2-3 6U(BLMISB6IT|3-4 GU(hHLMBISEIT e Qo155
H 7 3| (20192020) | (20162018) | (2012-2015) GLRDEI0S | ogrens
(2021) Gopul Lgl

Caeiredl.eneuliLd &6l 204,674.12 88,764.20 0 320,582.60 614,020.92
QUUBSSTIT emeuliL - 107,818.75 107,818.75
B0 GDaULIL] 3,700.00 49,115.00 89,755.00 - 211,990.00 354,560.00
GG ETEAT 7,402,152.83 5,770,617.05 5,742,695.19 = 9,975,738.41 28,889,693.48
ByensuLiLy - - - - 4,315.00 4,315.00
LDSP 93,096.29 158,500.00 - = Z 251,596.29
QLoTgB1d 7,610,526.95 5,819,732.05 5,921,214.39 . 10,620,444.76 |  30,222,004.44
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Fepsahah’Lib-o01

QIEHLONETS SHEneoLIL|es e

wnath 111 135 [136] 14 143|146 151 1.52(2) 161 162 1.63 1.64 1.65 171 172| Qurssib

o5 16,344,551.66 | 140.00 | - 3,850.00 250,00 | - 2 5 14,320.00 5521418 |  120,800.00 4,329,764.55

tone 858,286.82 | 1200 | - 2,400.00 705.00 | - 9,595,965.34 . 15,898.00 54,324.56 |  86,100.00 .

B sy 17,202,838.48 | 152.00 | - 6,250.00 955.00 | - 9,595,965.34 2 - 30,218.00 = 109,538.74 |  206,900.00 4,329,764.55 | - 31,482,582.11
ukigef 3747382 | 1200 - 5,000.00 | 70,869.00 | - i : 19,282.00 55,590.45 16.00 9,229,347.66

& ain 18,040,312.30 | 164.00 | - 11,250.00 | 71,824.00 | - 9,595,965.34 = = 49,500.00 : 165,120.19 [ 206,916.00 |  13,559,112.21 | - 41,700,173.04
FBenr 292,696.41 o= 4,510.06 200.00 | - 38,500.00 6,353.25 5,100.00 54,780.77 4,575,507.82

Bz ey 18,333,00871 | 164.00 | - 15,760.06 | 72,024.00 | - 9,634,465.34 6,353.25 - 54,600.00 5 219,909.96 | 206,916.00 |  18,134,620,08 | - 46,677,821.35
epauEneS 111,981.75 | 600.00 330,00 | - 2,820.57 2,405.00 53,958.97 -

Bz aiey 18,444,950.46 | 164.00 | - 16,360.06 | 72,354.00 | - 9,634,465.34 9,173.82 : 57,005.00 E 273,868.93 | 206,916.00 |  18,134,620,03 | - 46,849,917.64
r 107,942.71 = 800.00 =l 2,260.19 2,550.00 4,114,509.00 |  56,485.80 4,575,690.55

B sy 18,552,033.17 | 164.00 | - 17,160.06 | 72,354.00 | - 9,634,465.34 11,434.01 < 59,555.00 4,114,509.00 | 330,354.73 | 206,916.00 | 22,710,319.58 | - 55,710,164.89
sye 202,225.51 < 3,500.00 100.00 | - 10,083,243.00 9,856.82 121,450.00 61,626.18 3,700.00 9,088,444.99

Bz ey 18,755,158.68 | 164.00 | - 20,660.06 | 72,454.00 | - 19,717,808.34 21,290.83 . 181,005.00 4,114,509.00 | 391,980.91 | 210,616.00 | 31,798,764.57 | - 75,284,411.39
@yaenf 15041398 | 1200 - 2,100.00 30.00 | - 4,213.49 3,348.00 6,632,711.00 | 5299913 |  63,200.00 -

@ arevy 18,905,572.67 | 176.00 | - 22,760.06 | 72,484.00 | - 19,717,808.34 25,504.32 z 184,353.00 |  10,747,220.00 | 444,980.04 | 273,816.00 | 31,798,764.57 | - 82,193,439.00
UL 867,885.59 : 300.00 Bt 1,646.28 1,800.00 56,315.04 1,400.00 9,447,092.30

B ey 19,773,458.26 | 176.00| - 23,060.06 | 72,484.00 | - 19,717,808.34 27,150.60 = 186,153.00 |  10,747,220.00 | 501,295.08 | 275,216.00 |  41,245,856.87 | - 92,569,878.21
gl 270,022.17 ] 4,050.00 300.00 | - 12,354.24 36,250.00 57,298.73 |  115,266.00 4,574,827.02

B2 arsny 20,043,480.43 | 176.00 | - 27,11006 | 72,784.00 | - 19,717,208.34 39,504.84 5 222,403.00 | 10,747,220.00 | 558,593.81 | 390,482.00 | 45,820,683.89 | - 97,640,246.37
amdPans 266,367.13 - 4,064.43 548.00 | - 2,458,506.00 10,958.88 6,750.00 5294358 |  80,200.00 .

B suesy 20,309,847.56 | 176.00 | - 31,17449 | 73,33200 | - 22,176,314.34 50,463.72 : 220153.00 |  10,747,220.00 | 611,537.39 | 470,682.00 | 45,820,683.89 | - 100,520,584.39
Lot e 299,530.06 | 38.00| - 5,800.00 660.00 | - 15,140.70 §,174.00 57,986.46 [  253,200.00 9,238,182.57

83 asny 20,609,386.62 | 212.00| - 36,974.49 | 73,992.00 | - 22,176,314.34 65,604.42 = 237,327.00 |  10,747,220.00 | 669,523.85 | 723,882.00 |  55,058,866.46 | - 110,399,303.18
MNMW.W&@ 15,831,159.18 - = 8,166,295.77 23,397,454.95
MWHM&@ 21,654,616.10 : - | 115747821 9,740,406.73 32,552,497.04
Huﬂwmzn&@ 5,823,456.92 & s : | ES - | 115747421 | 1,574,110.96 z 5 2 : 7 8,555,042.09
Mﬂnmwmaa 26432,843.54 | 21200 | - | 3597449 | 7390200 | - | 2217631334 | 1,223,07863| 1,574,110.96 | 237,327.00| 10,747,22000 | 669,523.85 | 723,882.00| 55,058,866.46 | - | 118,954,345.27
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Bap&fss L ih—02
RIS SeaeoliLSsar
Lomgsth 231 2.32 2.33 2.36 241 2.42 2.43 2.44 | 245 252 2,62 2.73| 2.74 QuorsHib
o5 239,150.00 8,000.00 409,639.30 30,000.00 537,600.00 80,500.00 - 540.00 | - 1,305,429.30
e 242,400.00 4,500.00 - 33,000.00 167,200.00 326,600.00 - 480,00 | - 774,780.00
481,550.00 12,500.00 - 409,639.30 63,000.00 705,400.00 407,100.00 | - - - 1,020.00 | - - 2,080,209.30
246,400.00 28,000.00 - 35,500.00 276,300.00 50,500.00 - 600.00 | - 637,300.00
727,950.00 40,500.00 - 409,639.30 98,500.00 981,700.00 457,600.00 | - - - 1,620.00 | - - 2,717,509.30
197,000.00 4,000.00 - 19,300.00 500,050.00 94,500.00 4,500.00 20000 | - 819,550.00
924,950,00 44,500.00 - 409,639.30 117,800.00 | 1,481,750.00 552,100.00 | - - 4,500.00 1,820.00 | - - 3,537,059.30
247,400.00 4,000.00 - 7,500.00 743,400.00 57,000.00 - - - 1,059,300.00
1,172,350.00 48,500.00 - 409,639.30 125,300.00 | 2,225,150.00 609,100.00 | - - 4,500.00 1,820.00 | - - 4,596,359.30
167,150.00 4,000.00 - 6,000.00 123,000.00 107,300.00 - - - 407,450.00
1,339,500.00 52,500.00 - 409,639.30 131,300.00 | 2,348,150.00 716,400.00 | - - 4,500.00 1,820.00 | - - 5,003,809.30
456,300.00 12,000.00 - 14,000.00 300,850.00 148,000.00 1,000.00 5,698.00 | - 937,848.00
1,795,800.00 64,500.00 - 409,639.30 145,300.00 | 2,649,000.00 864,400.00 | - - 5,500.00 7,518.00 | - - 5,941,657.30
153,000.00 - 1,523,583.80 19,000.00 173,825.00 63,000.00 - 760.00 | - 1,933,168.80
1,948,800.00 64,500.00 - 1,933,223.10 164,300.00 | 2,822,825.00 927,400.00 | - - 5,500.00 8,278.00 | - - 7,874,826.10
51,000.00 - - 6,500.00 396,150.00 241,000.00 1,500.00 460.00 | - 696,610.00
1,999,800.00 64,500.00 - 1,933,223.10 170,800.00 | 3,218,975.00 [ 1,168,400.00 | - - 7,000.00 8,738.00 | - - 8,571,436.10
94,000.00 - - 7,500.00 721,890.00 51,500.00 - 2000 | - 874,910.00
2,093,800.00 64,500.00 - 1,933,223.10 178,300.00 | 3,940,865.00 1,219,900.00 | - = 7,000.00 8,758.00 | - - 9,446,346.10
51,200.00 - 12,753.44 3,500.00 492,450.00 205,500.00 - 140.00 | - 765,543.44
2,145,000.00 64,500.00 - 1,945,976.54 181,800.00 | 4,433,315.00 | 1,425,400.00 | - - 7,000.00 8,898.00 | - - 10,211,889.54
31,000.00 36,000.00 4,000.00 808,560.00 215,653.21 500.00 20.00 1,095,733.21
2,176,000.00 100,500.00 - 1,945,976.54 185,800.00 | 5,241,875.00 | 1,641,053.21 | - - 7,500.00 8,918.00 | - - 11,307,622.75
Qodip () Pejeval 98,750.00 98,750.00
pLiLmesi () Peyeve 98,750.00 98,750.00
ST Gais HarGsranl
Grnpane]
soeliysdhe wrhph =
Wi (hS &N QIEaNeIh 2,176,000.00 100,500.00 - 1,945,976.54 185,800.00 | 5,241,875.00 [ 1,641,053.21 | - - 7,500.00 8,918.00 | - - 11,307,622.75




BopsPsaLi—03

QITHLONES HEEOLIL]S Hal

3.21 3.22 3.25 3.41 3.36 3.43 3.45 351 3.52 3.62 3.72|3.81(3.81| OGurdzih
235,684.79 79,000.00 | 27,200.00 23,310.00 100.00 | 11,200.00
70,588.06 - 9,500.00 113,080.00 383.33 | 11,400.00
i 306,272.85 79,000.00 | 36,700.00 | - - 136,390.00 | - 483.33 | 22,600.00 - 3 581,446.18
- 127,620.06 34,500.00 | 13,500.00 42,160.00 = 10,800.00
2 433,892.91 | 113,500.00 | 50,200.00 | - - | 178,550.00 | - 483.33 | 33,400.00 | - = - 810,026.24
= 69,271.37 25,000.00 | 10,600.00 14,840.00 - 9,100.00
E 503,164.28 | 138,500.00 | 60,800.00 | - - | 193,390.00 | - 483.33 | 42,500.00 | - Z 5 938,837.61
g 82,898.41 |  198,900.00 700.00 520.00 . 3,200.00 286,218.41
> 586,062.69 | 337,400.00 [ 61,500.00 | - - | 193,910.00 | - 483.33 | 45,700.00 | - g : 1,225,056.02
5 71,263.33 51,320.00 |  1,700.00 25,000.00 - g 10,000.00
. 657,326.02 | 388,720.00 | 63,200.00 | - 25,000.00 | 193,910.00 | - 483.33 | 55,700.00 | - : . 1,384,339.35
68,801.62 48,100.00 | 12,800.00 125,000.00 7,700.00 - 16,400.00
2 726,127.64 | 436,820.00 | 76,000.00 | - | 150,000.00 | 201,610.00 | - 48333 | 72,100.00 | - . “ 1,663,140.97
82,160.28 | 160,800.00 |  4,500.00 182,500.00 | 12,000.00 1,046.18 |  8,400.00
E 808,287.92 | 597,620.00 | 80,500.00 | - | 332,500.00 | 213,610.00 | - 1,529.51 | 80,500.00 | - 2 E 2,114,547.43
48,500.00 |  276,900.00 - - 3,600.00 : 7,600.00
= 856,787.92 | 874,520.00 | 80,500.00 | - | 332,500.00 | 217,210.00 | - 1,529.51 | 88,100.00 | - . - 2,451,147.43
114,649.82 70,900.00 | 14,100.00 - . 7,217.59 | 20,800.00
. 971,437.74 | 945,420.00 | 94,600.00 | - | 332,500.00 | 217,210.00 | - 8,747.10 | 108,900.00 | - = = 2,678,814.84
65,203.20 73,500.00 | 21,000.00 180,000.00 | 31,800.00 2,136.66 | 21,000.00
3 1,036,640.94 | 1,018,920.00 | 115,600.00 | - | 512,500.00 | 249,010.00 | - | 10,883.76 | 129,900.00 | - - - 3,073,454.70
. 190,455.27 45,100.00 | 145,300.00 416,000.00 | 49,200.00 14,110.24 |  7,200.00
Bz aiey . 1,227,096.21 | 1,064,020.00 | 260,900.00 | - | 928,500.00 | 298,210.00 [ - | 24,994.00 | 137,100.00 | - . - 3,940,820.21
Qoa e Beyieas 33,606.25 | 184,368.23 217,974.48
BLlimesi(h feyever | 41,526.25 39,169.12 1,432.00 82,127.37
soelyedbe uibph | 7,920.00 | (145,199.11) 1,432.00 R - - . - - - - - (135,847.11)
i (hdbmnar aionenn | 7,920.00 | 1,081,897.10 | 1,065,452.00 | 260,900.00 | - | 928,500.00 | 298,210.00 | - | 24,994.00 | 137,100.00 | - : . 3,304,973.10
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Bap&EFSH L _1h—05

UGLNETS HRVeOLIL|SSET

gt 5.22 5.23 5.24 5.43. 5.52 5.62 Guamgbgin

o 8,800.00 - . - - 8,800.00
ng 27,777.50 - - . - 27,777.50
83 ey 36,577.50 | = = 5 5 - 36,577.50
Utiget 37,180.00 - - - 500.00 37,680.00
831 eteoy 73,757.50 - - - 500.00 - 74,257.50
FHBey 14,680.00 s 4 - 14,680.00
85 ey 88,437.50 - - - 500.00 - 88,937.50
eSS 27,130.00 - - - 1,468.00 . 28,598.00
B3 exwr 115,567.50 - . . 1,968.00 . 117,535.50
<pef 5,000.00 . = = - 5,000.00
Bg ey 120,567.50 - - - 1,968.00 - 122,535.50
e 37,638.33 2 = 1,795.83 - 39,434.16
Bz ey 158,205.83 - . . 3,763.83 - 161,969.66
asext 22,130.00 . & - : - 22,130.00
B3 oy 180,335.83 - - - 3,763.83 - 184,099.66
umLngs 79,573.50 495,00 80,068.50
83! cusny 259,909.33 - - - 4,258.83 - 264,168.16
spliue 9,680.00 = % - - = 9,680.00
8z ey 269,589.33 - - - 4,258.83 2 273,848.16
sMsdos 9,680.00 2 e = 9,680.00
Bz ey 279,269.33 - - - 4,258.83 ; - 283,528.16
Lo sl - = = o = =

B3 air . 279,269.33 - - - 4,258.83 - 283,528.16
QF i P P (296,182.77) - 1,188,570.71 892,387.94
BLliLmesi(y Beyenes 162,948.90 - 1,188,570.71 1,351,519.61
seveliysathe wmhpth 459,131.67 - - - = £ 459,131.67
S (DT QIHLONETD 738,401.00 - - - 4,258.83 - 742,659.83
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BaH&EFHSL1h —06

QULINETS FHeneoliLid e

LTHIn 6.42 6.43 6.44 6.45 6.52 6.62 6.66 GILoTgHEHn
oD - 195.00 1,100.00 710.00 2,394.00 4,399.00
o : . 1,300.00 - 1,302.00 2,602.00
8g aieon = 195.00 2,400.00 710.00 3,696.00 7,001.00
Ubi@et 255.00 100.00 < 2,964.00 3,319.00
Bz sy = 450.00 2,500.00 710.00 6,660.00 10,320.00
FePeon - 45.00 - - 5,199.30 5,244.30
B ey - 495.00 2,500.00 710.00 11,859.30 15,564.30
s = 465.00 - 2,524.00 640.00 3,629.00
83 ey - 960.00 2,500.00 3,234.00 12,499.30 19,193.30
gyt z 45.00 : s 167.00 212.00
8z ey ¥ 1,005.00 2,500.00 3,234.00 12,666.30 19,405.30
Pl - 135.00 - 675.00 2,597.00 3,407.00
B3 aiorn . 1,140.00 2,500.00 3,909.00 15,263.30 22,812.30
Speuent 2 = - 525.00 1,221.00 1,746.00
Bz ey - 1,140.00 2,500.00 4,434.00 16,484.30 24,558.30
ymLng = = = i
Bz ey = 1,140.00 2,500.00 4,434.00 16,484.30 24,558.30
CARECS 110.00 200.00 1,436.00 1,746.00
Bz ausoy 110.00 1,340.00 2,500.00 4,434.00 17,920.30 26,304.30
BMSHos - - - 19,013.00 19,013.00
Bz ey 110.00 1,340.00 2,500.00 4,434.00 36,933.30 45,317.30
wonfresyd 150.00 = 19,599.00 19,749.00
8z ey 110.00 1,490.00 2,500.00 4,434.00 56,532.30 65,066.30
QeI e (h Peyena
[BLLILTeI(h) [Begenes
SesllL@efhe wmbpih
<91 (5 BTG UIGHLOMETD 110.00 1,490.00 2,500.00 4,434.00 56,532.30 65,066.30




RUIDLINEIS HENEOLILISHHE!
Lomgio Advance Staff loan Deposit UDA Deposit § Trnsfared mE...m Creditto Revenue No Pay Qver 2. @unggih
_ romGrant a/c | auction vote Pay

o5 917,987.70 305,049.00 439,694.16 34,920.00 L - Z - 44,281 62 1,741,932.48
LomeP : 457,848.00 978,126.49 - ; 5 - - 1,435,974.49
Bz ey 917,987.70 762,897.00 1,417,820.65 34,920.00 - - = - 44,281.62 | - 3,177,906.97
Uttigest 2,500.00 311,069.00 3,252,517.95 42,900.00 . - 3,608,986.95
8z a1y 920,487.70 | 1,073,966.00 4,670,338.60 77,820.00 . z z . 4428162 | - 6,786,893.92
Fghany 110,320.00 302,674.00 635,302.56 50,826.00 23,050.00 = 1,122,172.56
85 aiey 1,030,807.70 | 1,376,640.00 5,305,641.16 |  128,646.00 2 z E 23,050.00 | 44,281.62 | - 7,909,066.48
CINES 5,000.00 299,074.00 174,724.00 5,400.50 484,198.50
Bz ey 1,035,807.70 | 1,675,714.00 5,480,365.16 | 128,646.00 2 5 Z 28,450.50 | 44,281.62 | - 8,393,264.98
et 20,000.00 397,067.00 167,344.00 4,200.00 | 22,453.55 611,064.55
8z ey 1,055,807.70 | 2,072,781.00 5,647,709.16 |  128,646.00 z = = 32,650.50 | 66,735.17 | - 9,004,329.53
<2 415,239.00 1,904,926.89 70,398.00 2,390,563.89
85 ey 1,055,807.70 | 2,488,020.00 7,552,636.05 |  199,044.00 2 2 E 32,650.50 | 66,735.17 - 11,394,893.42
et 3,592.00 338,424.00 1,061,570.05 1,403,586.05
8 e 1,059,399.70 | 2,826,444.00 8,614,206.10 |  199,044.00 : = < 32,650.50 | 66,735.17 | - 12,798,479.47
U Lng 30,000.00 341,299.00 1,343,702.35 22,661.45 1,737,652.80
Bz ey 1,089,399.70 | 3,167,743.00 9,957,908.45 | 199,044.00 2 z s 32,650.50 | 89,396.62 | - 14,536,142.27
slie 1,480,980.00 485,144.22 1,562,406.61 59,041.64 3,587,572.47
O3 ey 2,570,379.70 | 3,652,887.22 | 11,520,315.06 | 199,044.00 2 E z 32,650.50 | 148,438.26 | - 18,123,714.74
SMEBoD 777,288.00 318,486.22 1,363,075.31 38,744.20 2,497,593.73
Bz ey 3,347,667.70 | 3,971,373.44 | 12,883,390.37 | 199,044.00 Z . - 32,650.50 | 187,182.46 | - 20,621,308.47
Lonresyt 246,890.00 451,572.22 2,045,866.39 31,500.00 25,400.00 2,463.67 2,803,692.28
8z ey 3,594,557.70 | 4,422,945.66 | 14,929,256.76 |  230,544.00 : . - 58,050.50 | 189,646.13 | - 23,425,000.75
Qeapn iy €
[Eayenal

L LILmesi(h S
Baysnar

s HHSa -
wﬂmw:&aa@ 16,987.00 16,987.00 16,987.00
M%mmw il 3,577,570.70 | 4,422,945.66 | 14,929,256.76 |  230,544.00 : 5 s 75,037.50 | 189,646.13 | - 23,441,987.75
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BpEFAGE LD 01

b Qasvallansh &@8::&&% = gsmaam
101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 QLOT & HLD 109 QLTS HID
DB 1,169,429.52 | - - = 89,108.90 Z ; 1,258,538.42 : 1,258,538.42
wond) 1,551,504.06 | - 37,548.00 : 180,192.28 2 76,993.79 |  1,846,238.13 940.00 1,847,178.13
By 2,720,933.58 | - 37,548.00 . 269,301.18 = 76,993.79 |  3,104,776.55 940.00 3,105,716.55
Liniigs e 1,534,540.68 | - 166,223.00 | 54,098.97 256,594.98 i 62,699.06 | 2,074,156.69 | 24,060.00 2,098,216.69
Sy 4,255,474.26 | - 203,771.00 | 54,098.97 525,896.16 2 139,692.85 | 5,178,933.24 | 25,000.00 5,203,933.24
AsHeor 1,638,998.74 | - 696,105.00 | 27,384.00 431,397.79 . 71,636.98 | 2,865,522.51 - 2,865,522.51
Sy 5,894,473.00 | - 899,876.00 | 81,482.97 957,293.95 2 211,329.83 |  8,044,455.75 | 25,000.00 8,069,455.75
P 1,492,128.37 | - = 54,025.00 24,500.00 8 54,642.73 | 1,625,296.10 : 1,625,296.10
@sieueny 7,386,601.37 | - 899,876.00 | 135,507.97 981,793.95 i 265,972.56 | 9,669,751.85 | 25,000.00 9,694,751.85
i 1,566,215.22 | - 298,488.96 = 140,058.41 5 65,099.21 |  2,069,861.80 : 2,069,861.80
@aieueny 8,952,816.59 | - | 1,198,364.96 | 135,507.97 | 1,121,852.36 : 331,071.77 | 11,739,613.65 | 25,000.00 | 11,764,613.65
Qe 1,411,212.90 | - 90,614.04 1,786.00 210,769.46 - 42,717.21 |  1,757,099.61 = 1,757,099.61
Sy 10,364,029.49 | - | 1,288,979.00 | 137,293.97 | 1,332,621.82 ; 373,788.98 | 13,496,713.26 | 25,000.00 | 13,521,713.26
Sy euaw] 1,562,237.63 | - 85,044.00 | 132,040.97 156,123.42 2 65,024.78 |  2,000,470.80 2 2,000,470.80
Baisueny 11,926,267.12 | - 1,374,023.00 | 269,334.94 | 1,488,745.24 s 438,813.76 | 15,497,184.06 | 25,000.00 | 15,522,184.06
LILLTE) 1,548,409.40 | - 339,530.00 | 86,530.00 128,931.80 - 60,500.89 |  2,163,902.09 2 2,163,902.09
@6y 13,474,676.52 | - | 1,713,553.00 | 355,864.94 | 1,617,677.04 : 499,314.65 | 17,661,086.15 | 25,000.00 | 17,686,086.15
oL 1,521,192.66 | - 53,571.00 | 37,743.00 103,073.31 z 59,298.60 | 1,774,878.57 : 1,774,878.57
@sueny 14,995,869.18 [ - | 1,767,124.00 | 393,607.94 | 1,720,750.35 : 558,613.25 | 19,435,964.72 | 25,000.00 | 19,460,964.72
ST &E DS 1,629,394.84 | - 96,758.50 | 61,510.65 380,616.13 5 65,862.92 | 2,234,143.04 : 2,234,143.04
S @6y 16,625,264.02 | - | 1,863,882.50 | 455,118.59 [ 2,101,366.48 E 624,476.17 | 21,670,107.76 | 25,000.00 | 21,695,107.76
wrys|f 2,732,245.00 | - 220,991.08 2,890.00 150,562.83 2 130,659.15 |  3,237,348.06 2 3,237,348.06
Baisusy 19,357,509.02 | - | 2,084,873.58 | 458,008.59 [ 2,251,929.31 2 755,135.32 | 24,907,455.82 | 25,000.00 | 24,932,455.82
QFsvailand
HIMEOLILEHSHEHEG
GUT6Y] ENEUHHED
SHENLIL|BSEHEHE > = %
LIHmL
MMMM% . Qe 48,825.00 100,696.57 149,521.57 149,521.57
%ﬂ%ﬂﬁ.ﬁ 19,357,509.02 | - | 2,133,698.58 | 458,008.59 | 2,352,625.88 | - - | 75513532 25,056,977.39 | 25,000.00 [ 25,081,977.39
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. Bipa AHE L b —02
. GFoaland Hapeoil|dae Q3 woalar

075l 201 202 203 204 205 106 | 207 208 Quo g gid 209 QLo HIb
DE 2,051,722.75 | - - - 1,650.00 - - 2,053,372.75 - 2,053,372.75
1Dire 2,930,484.20 | - 156,016.00 23,700.00 2,250.00 - 139,515.72 |  3,251,965.92 - 3,251,965.92
[OEING] 4,982,20095 | - 156,016.00 23,700.00 3,900.00 - 13%,515.72 5,305,338.67 - 5,305,338.67
Linag el 2,803,271.96 | - 191,496.00 51,600.00 96,734.00 - 126,251.49 |  3,269,353.45 - 3,269,353.45
@ piueny 7,785,478.91 | - 347,512.00 75,300.00 100,634.00 - 265,767.21 !  8,574,692.12 - 8,574,692.12
Ag ey 2,845,426.71 | - 596,314.00 330,280.00 45,917.37 - 133,798.40 [  3,951,736.48 - 3,951,736.48
Bigieueny 10,630,905.62 | - 943,826.00 405,580.00 146,551.37 - 399,565.61 | 12,526,428.60 - 12,526,428.60
e d) 2,688,127.60 | - - 60,000.00 82,877.90 - 113,043.98 |  2,944,049.48 - 2,944,049.48
GEFiniemy 13,319,033.22 | - 943,826.00 465,580.00 229,429.27 - 512,609.59 | 15,470,478.08 - 15,470,478.08
sya 2,855,673.51 | - 1,298,940.00 346,690.40 42,491.76 - 135,996.57 |  4,679,792.24 - 4,679,792.24
B sy 16,174,706.73 | - 2,242,766.00 812,270.40 271,921.03 - 648,606.16 | 20,150,270.32 - 20,150,270.32
Slp 2,727,783.49 | - 196,527.66 6,390.00 140,202.93 - 113,329.27 3,184,233.35 - 3,184,233.35
@ pisusny 18,902,450.22 | - 2,439,293.66 818,660.40 412,123.96 - 761,935.43 | 23,334,503.67 - 23,334,503.67
Syl 2,775,623.33 | - 153,661.00 200,575.46 27,941.63 - 121,284.60 |  3,279,086.02 - 3,279,086.02
B glausny 21,678,113.55 | - 2,592,954.66 | 1,019,235.86 440,065.59 - 883,220.03 | 26,613,589.69 - 26,613,589.69
gL TE 2,781,030.61 | - 295,228.00 24,070.00 41,781.54 - 112,056.97 |  3,254,167.12 - 3,254,167.12
By 24,459,144.16 | - 2,888,182.66 | 1,043,305.86 481,847.13 - 995,277.00 | 29,867,756.81 - 29,867,756.81
siiug 2,738,557.43 | - 144,832.00 28,330.00 32,177.31 - 112,241.26 |  3,056,138.00 - 3,056,138.00
Bsuey 27,197,701.59 | - 3,033,014.66 | 1,071,635.86 514,024.44 . 1,107,518.26 { 32,923,894.81 - 32,923,894.81
i) &3 s 2,805,952.39 | - 136,501.00 10,300.00 385,917.13 - 115,983.72 |  3,454,654.24 - 3,454,654.24
BBIMDF 30,003,653.98 | - 3,169,515.66 | 1,081,935.86 899,941.57 - 1,223,501.98 | 36,378,549.05 - 36,378,549.05
syl 3,417,656.52 | - 123,5929.00 71,840.00 518,761.44 - 225,623.74 4,357,810.70 - 4,357,810.70
Bl glaany 33,421,310.50 | - 3,293,444.66 | 1,153,775.86 | 1,418,703.01 - 1,449,125.72 | 40,736,359.75 - 40,736,359.75
Qrmalag .
EENGOLILE B @b @6 189,646.13 189,646.13 189,646.13
R _snelg g6
HMOOL I B EHES ) )
LoD
[0
SLARASTEGT 752,084.00 752,084.00 | 24,225.00 776,309.00
ST 3323166437 | - | 4,045528.66 | 115377586 1,418703.01| - | - { 1,449,12572 | 41,298,797.62 | 24,225.00 | 41,323,022.62




BpEAHH LD —03

e Qaevalad Samelilbaeear D_m%m.%am

d 301 302 303 304 305 306 - 307 | 308 QTS SID 300 310 QUOM HgHLD
%) 784,045.96 - - - - - - - 784,045.96 - - 784,045.96
Lo & 857,699.84 - 73,952.00 - - - - - 931,651.84 565,862.07 - 1,457,513.91
Bsleueny 1,641,745.80 - 73,952.00 - - - - - 1,715,697.80 1,715,697.80
LIig el 839,948.38 - 106,408.00 | 104,977.12 24948 | 150,776.24 | - - 1,202,359.22 2,084,304.28 | 2,650,977.93 3,286,663.50
Balsueny 2,481,694.18 - 180,360.00 | 104,977.12 249.48 150,776.24 | - - 2,918,057.02 2,650,166.35 | 2,650,977.93 5,568,223.37
FGHBlenr 829,999.23 4,200.00 197,512.00 1,480.00 8,480.00 - - 1,041,671.23 459,099.82 - 1,500,771.05
BEicuenr 3,311,693.41 4,200.00 377,872.00 | 106,457.12 8,729.48 | 150,776.24 | - - 3,959,728.25 3,109,266.17 | 2,650,977.93 7,068,994.42
aneusNd 792,241.30 2 = = = - = = 792,241.30 - 792,241.30
BEiaueny 4,103,934.71 4,200.00 377,872.00 | 106,457.12 8,729.48 | 150,776.24 | - - 4,751,969.55 3,109,266.17 | 2,650,977.93 7,861,235.72
&l 810,133.03 - 117,444.00 57,767.88 16,245.88 = - - 1,001,594.79 201,228.67 - 1,202,823.46
Bgisusny 4,914,067.74 4,200.00 495,316.00 | 164,225.00 24,975.36 150,776.24 | - - 5,753,564.34 3,310,494.84 | 2,650,977.93 9,064,059.18
alg 785,974.74 - 104,116.00 - 3,294.00 T - - 893,384.74 2,190,291.29 - 3,083,676.03
B giaeny 5,700,042.48 4,200.00 599,432.00 | 164,225.00 28,273.36 | 150,776.24 | - - 6,646,949.08 5,500,786.13 | 2,650,977.93 | 12,147,735.21
IRIE ] 862,434.89 - 84,881.00 | 117,150.00 108,104.84 - - - 1,172,570.73 874,099.41 2,046,670.14
BEisusny 6,562,477.37 4,200.00 684,313.00 | 281,375.00 136,378.20 | 150,776.24 | - - 7,819,519.81 6,374,885.54 | 2,650,977.93 | 14,194,405.35
LriLral 822,170.07 - 197,833.00 - 2,830.14 - - - 1,022,833.21 7,956,035.21 - 8,978,868.42
BEi6usny 7,384,647.44 4,200.00 882,146.00 | 281,375.00 139,208.34 | 150,776.24 | - - 8,842,353.02 | 14,330,920.75 8,842,353.02
g 790,724.15 - 108,382.00 51,645.00 65,940.66 - - - 1,016,691.81 109,250.00 - 1,125,941.81
oA 8,175,371.59 4,200.00 990,528.00 | 333,020.00 205,149.00 - - - 9,859,044.83 | 14,440,170.75 | 2,650,977.93 | 24,299,215.58
BT HB NS 818,199.57 6,300.00 43,250.00 - 2,815.38 - - - 876,564.95 4,426,903.72 5,303,468.67
BEicueny 8,993,571.16 | 10,500.00 | 1,039,778.00 | 333,020.00 207,964.38 | 150,776.24 | - - 10,735,609.78 | 18,867,074.47 | 2,650,977.93 | 29,602,684.25
syl 1,248,859.71 | 10,745.00 12,076.00 - 1,668,135.25 - - - 2,939,815.96 9,147,224.09 12,087,040.05
Bgieusmy 10,242,430.87 | 21,245.00 | 1,051,854.00 | 333,020.00 | 1,876,099.63 150,776.24 | - - 13,675,425.74 | 28,014,298.56 | 2,650,977.93 | 44,340,702.23
GFsavallang
pILBEG auja) - 16,987.00 16,987.00
6 EHED
HMOUILSHHEHSES = :
oMo
FlsdsvsnE SLEN
Qsr@Er 3,916.13 1,880,872.00 1,884,788.13 9,767,469.28 11,652,257.41
PHEELD
Nﬂ%ﬂﬂ:ﬂ 10,246,347.00 | 21,245.00 | 1,051,854.00 | 333,020.00 | 3,756,971.63 | 150,776.24 | - - 15,560,213.87 | 37,764,780.84 | 2,650,977.93 | 55,975,972.64
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PpFASS LD -05

Qaevailend SHaneuliLjdhasei G&svailen

DT D 501 502 503 . 504 505 506 | 507 | 508 Quomggib 509 CIoTSSID
CoY: 261,756.13 | - - - 7,480.00 - - 269,236.13 - 269,236.13
Lome _ 257,880.00 | - 90,584.00 - o - - 348,464.00 - 348,464.00
@z ieueny 519,636.13 | - 90,584.00 - 7,480.00 = = 617,700.13 - 617,700.13
LIMi@ 6o 259,299.68 | - 56,554.00 800.00 | 104,288.80 - - 420,942.48 | 278,642.82 699,585.30
B\ s16u6m] 778,935.81 | - 147,138.00 800.00 [ 111,768.80 - - 1,038,642.61 | 278,642.82 1,317,285.43
daBeny 258,150.00 | - 139,338.00 - 80,744.08 - - 478,232.08 - 478,232.08
Egiaueny 1,037,085.81 | - 286,476.00 800.00 | 192,512.88 - - 1,516,874.69 | 278,642.82 1,795,517.51
eneusnd 258,150.00 | - - - - - - 258,150.00 - 258,150.00
G BIE)) 1,295,235.81 | - 286,476.00 800.00 | 192,512.88 - - 1,775,024.69 | 278,642.82 2,053,667.51
e 260,369.17 | - 49,118.00 27,273.12 | 124,965.18 - - 461,725.47 | 181,094.40 642,819.87
By 1,555,604.98 | - 335,594.00 28,073.12 | 317,478.06 - - 2,236,750.16 | 459,737.22 2,696,487.38
Blg 258,150.00 | - 19,425.00 650.00 18,960.00 - - 297,185.00 | 279,350.00 576,535.00
S\ g16ueny 1,813,754.98 | - 355,019.00 28,723.12 | 336,438.06 - = 2,533,935.16 | 739,087.22 3,273,022.38
&,6Y 63T 258,150.00 | - 20,424.00 74,525.00 9,137.11 - - 362,236.11 - 362,236.11
B azieneny 2,071,904.98 | - 375,443.00 103,248.12 | 345,575.17 - - 2,896,171.27 | 739,087.22 3,635,258.49
U Lrg) 258,150.00 | - = 9,000.00 | 180,325.80 - - 447,475.80 | 52,915.00 500,390.80
B g1e16emT 2,330,054.98 | - 375,443.00 | 112,248.12 | 525,900.97 2 = 3,343,647.07 | 792,002.22 4,135,649.29
galingl 303,374.32 | - - 5,580.00 28,043.10 - - 336,997.42 - 336,997.42
B zleuemy 2,633,429.30 | - 375,443.00 117,828.12 | 553,944.07 = 2 3,680,644.49 | 792,002.22 4,472,646.71
ST &HSHMD 255,850.00 | - - 43,640.00 1,650.00 - - 305,140.00 - 305,140.00
Szieuen] 2,893,279.30| - 375,443.00 161,468.12 | 555,594.07 - = 3,985,784.49 | 792,002.22 4,777,786.71
Lomjasi 206,720.70 | - - 146,565.00 | 253,405.80 - - 607,091.50 | 207,076.00 814,167.50
AL 3,100,000.00 | - 375,443.00 | 308,433.12 | 808,999.87 - - 4,592,875.99 | 999,078.22 5,581,954.21
QFsvailans
SIS HEHES - -
GUJ6Y EMEUGHEHE0
HMEVLIL| S EHE G £ 5
LoAMmLD
%MHMW SN 56,729.00 56,729.00 56,729.00
SempssTen Gaameland | 3,100,000.00 | - 375,443.00 | 308,433.12 | 865,728.87| - - = 4,649,604.99 | 999,078.22 5,648,683.21




BpFASE LD 06

Qgeveiland HeneoliL|sbEsl

[AEV0E S
601 602 603 604 605 606 607 608 QLo S S 609 Qs sIb
_ 321,303.52 - - - £ . - - 321,303.52 321,303.52
324,561.21 . g - : 8,010.00 - 332,571.21 332,571.21
645,864.73 - - - - 8,010.00 - 653,874.73 653,874.73
328,348,58 - 42,860,00 - 9,406.02 - - 380,614.60 380,614.60
974,213.31 - 42,860,00 - 9,406.02 8,010.00 - 1,034,489.33 1,034,489.33
326,534.87 - 19,460.00 5 14,389.60 - - 360,384.47 360,384.47
1,300,748.18 g 62,320.00 g 23,795.62 8,010.00 - 1,394,873.80 1,394,873.80
324,338.62 - 24,150.00 - - - - 348,488.62 348,488.62
1,625,086.80 - 86,470.00 - 23,795.62 8,010.00 - 1,743,362.42 1,743,362.42
299,737.07 s 11,770.00 k 9,468.00 8,250.00 2 329,225.07 329,225.07
1,924,823.87 - 98,240.00 - 33,263.62 16,260.00 - 2,072,587.49 2,072,587.49
285,521.89 - 22,890.00 - 5,572.90 - - 313,984.79 313,984.79
2,210,345.76 Z 121,130.00 E 38,836.52 16,260.00 - 2,386,572.28 2,386,572.28
ayouend 281,289.96 - 4,750.00 - 11,523.47 - - 297,563.43 297,563.43
@iy 2,491,635.72 - 125,880.,00 - 50,359.99 16,260.00 - 2,684,135.71 2,684,135.71
Lt Lirgh) 281,255.68 - 36,380.00 - 6,864.54 - - 324,500.22 324,500.22
@gieusny 2,772,891.40 - 162,260.00 - 57,224.53 16,260.00 - 3,008,635.93 3,008,635.93
i 308,486.73 - 25,560.00 E 10,275.42 E E 344,322.15 344,322.15
@giueny 3,081,378.13 = 187,820.00 5 67,499.95 16,260.00 - 3,352,958.08 3,352,958.08
EnjgHems 318,862.56 % 16,800.00 - 11,526.58 - - 347,189.14 347,189.14
Bgisusny 3,400,240.69 - 204,620.00 - 79,026.53 16,260.00 - 3,700,147.22 3,700,147.22
iy 291,350.94 3,500.00 32,645.79 . 43,605.21 5 z 371,101.94 371,101.94
B siaueny 3,691,591.63 3,500.00 | 237,265.79 & 122,631.74 16,260.00 - 4,071,249.16 4,071,249.16
Qeevallens
FeneulIL|SEEnHSE =
QAR eSS
HMEULILSSEHES »
LOTBBID
Hsbevenm
SLeNQETBHT -
QEHIHHID
e el 3,691,591.63 | 3,500.00 | 237,265.79 - | 122,631.74 16,260.00 - | 407124916 4,071,249.16
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Bep&FFSALLLD
GiFevsiland HMsOLILIE6IT

: = : : 5 ¥ - [5lGDEOLLIT 65T 6)(BLDIT N Eﬂ@mqﬁ.r &389@ & T
1)) 72310 ; (LPHUGRILD eneauliL uexflimeny &L e : . (pBLewILD &L arGsrGHCHTy (Al 5% 1)
SMEULIL wWemerili \Bensiciy A
MmEH 200,000.00 28,200.00 - - - 407,602.00 635,802.00
Toli =] 22,500.00 293,823.24 156,000.00 - - 4,019,779.66 4,492,102.90
Eaieusny 222,500.00 322,023.24 156,000.00 - - - 4.427.381.66 5,127,904.90
unige 31,000.00 2,967,029.06 785,994.00 - 2,363,298.95 6,147,322.01
Bgicusny 253,500.00 3,289,052.30 941,994.00 - - - 6,790,680.61 11,275,226.91
fabgeny - 183,850.00 1,383,325.00 - - 1,388,026.02 2,955,201.02
Ba@isusny 253,500.00 3,472,902.30 2,325,319.00 - - - 8,178,706.63 | 14,230,427.93
EnaNSTE - 10,500.00 190,000.00 - 42,000.00 - 242,500.00
Bigisusny 253,500.00 3,483,402.30 2,515,319.00 - 42,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 14,472,927.93
el 35,860.00 972,759.47 145,870.00 - 2,000.00 - 1,156,489.47
Bisimeny 289,360.00 4,456,161.77 2,661,189.00 - 44.000.00 - 8,178,706.63 | 15,629,417.40
Sl 62,500.00 282,944.75 185,400.00 - 530,844.75
Bgisusny 351,860.00 4,739,106.52 2,846.,589.00 - 44,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 16,160,262.15
=, suemil 249,465.00 347,751.42 - - 597,216.42
B ianenir 601,325.00 5,086,857.94 2,846,589.00 - 44,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 | 16,757,478.57
] (1 1,489,048.00 296,984.95 392,952.40 - - 2,178,985.35
G\gIeueny 2,090,373.00 5,383,842.89 3,239,541.40 - 44.,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 | 18,936,463.92
goliudl 888,000.00 29,425.00 - - - 917.,425.00
E\gieueny 2,978,373.00 5,413,267.89 3,239,541.40 - 44,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 | 19,853,888.92
BT HSH NS 491,845.06 1,657,543.53 633,978.00 - 2,783,366.59
B a@iousny 3,470,218.06 7,070,811.42 3,873,519.40 - 44,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 | 22,637,255.51
& 50,000.00 1,884,180.73 556,102.00 - - 2,490,282.73
G gicuemy 3,520,218.06 8,954,992.15 4,429,621.40 - 44,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 | 25,127,538.24
Qxevallendh HENGVLIL|E:EHETHEHGE :
ouge)| emeldhHed
SHENEOLILE &6 G 3
LoMBmLD
Hebevenm HLAQSTEHT >
PHIGELD
S eiiBhsrar Gasoellend 3,520,218.06 8,954,992.15 4,429,621.40 - 44,000.00 - 8,178,706.63 | 25,127,538.24




Revenue Classification of Local Authorities - 2021 Eastern Province

- Name of Local Authority : Trincomalee Town and Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha

S.NO Details of Revenue Budgeted Actual Remarks
1 |Assessment Rates/ Acreage Tax 27,000,000.00 20,609,386.62 |Expected revenue is not received
2 |Rent 2,291,000.00 2,495,218.94 [JCB worked for Government Offices
3 |License Fees 7,000,000.00 4,222,688.54 |Special tax 1% did not received from hoteliers
% lcatges for Service 5.591,500.00 8,679,054.70 Wﬁmsﬁm.aomzoa from ﬁ::w Bowser services and extended
neighbor's PS as per their request
5 |Warrant Cost / Fines 15,110,000.00 22,281,197.24 |Court fine received Febrauary-2020 to July 2021 during the period
6 |Other Revenue 21,421,500.00 12,580,503.15 |Collected arrears stamp duty during the period.
RS Gt 72,000,000.00 55,058,866.46 mxun”oan_ carder is not filled and increment arrears for staff not
finalized
Total Recurrent Income 150,414,000.00 | 125,926,915.65
The expected capital grant are not received and many works not
Capital Grants 80,000,000.00 8257 446.83 completed for the _Ew_.oﬂ by the shortage of oozmu.cocoﬁ.g goods
and few works are ongoing under rural development projects and
LDSP
8 |Capital Receipts 2,000,000.00 - |Capital Receipts were not received.
9 |Sales of Capital Assets - - [No any capital assets sales during the period.
Total Capital Receipts 82,000,000.00 8,257,446.83
Recurrent & Capital Total 232,414,000.00 | 134,184.362.48
10 SEERES o U.mﬁOm_wm Bei Do I vaie 15,211,578.87 |Expected capital works are not received
& others (capital grants)
Grands Total 232,414,000.00 | 149,395,941.35




Expenditure Classification of Local Authorities - 2021 Eastern Province

Name of Local Authority : Trincomalee Town and Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha

S.NO

Details of Expenditure Budgeted Actual Remarks
i |Peisonal Brclitients 78,000,000.00 69,812,842.02 m%n.oaa carder is not filled and increment arrears for staff not
finalized
5 |Tovenng 600.000.00 24.745.00 dﬁ d.me.m_ﬁm expenses is limited due to the prevailing country
situation of pandemic
3 |Supplies & Equipments 9,792,000.00 7,042,881.03 |Fuel price increased and creditors list available
4  |Repairs to Capital Assets 2,540,000.00 2,253,237.57
5 Hnmsmﬁonmﬂowu gLt b LI 7,477,000.00 6,479,569.08 |Disaster Recurrent provision is not used
& Other Services
6 |Interest & Dividends 151,300.00 150,776.24 |LGIIP interst
7 |Grants, Contribution & Subsides 123,600.00 16,260.00 |The expected railway warrants are not issued
8 |Pension Contribution & Gratuity 2,500,000.00 2,204,261.04
9 |Recurrent Expenditure 101,183,900.00 87,984,571.98
Capital Expenditure
10 |Equipment Cost 48,579,000.00 29,034,399.78 | The balance works are on going
1y [ 2evelopmentol Bxpenditre LI oan 2,651,000.00 2,650,977.93 |Final installments is paid
Settlement
Total Capital Expenditure 51,230,000.00 31,685,377.71
Total Payments 152,413,900.00 | 119,669,949.69
12 rayinenton Depoalt wﬁﬁ Loanée 80,000,000.00 25,129,809.72 |Expected capital grant works are not received
Advance and Others (capital grant)
Grand Total 232,413,900.00 | 144,799,759.41
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TOWN AND GRAVETS PRADESHIYA SABHA
BANK RECONCILIATION

PEQPLES

GENERAL ACCOUNT
BANK - A/C NO : 066100132390453

Cash Book Balance As at 2021.12.31
Cash Book Adjustment

Dec-21 -
28,240,260.59

Schedule 01
(+)Unrealized Payment
{+) cancel cheque
Schedule 02
(-)Unrealized Receipt

Bank Statement Adjustment

4,918,815.20

388,500.00

Schedule 03
(-)Unidentified Payment

Schedule 04
{(+)Unidentified Receipt
Bank Statement Balance as at 2021.12.31

Prepared oo E o

Chetked s el et

3,797,994.00

36,568,569.79

Secret.a.lry,
Town and Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha

Trincomalee

Ab




Schedule 01

Unrealized Payments

Date
03.09.2021
05.11.2021
05.11.2021
16.12.2021
16.12.2021
16.12.2021
16.12.2021
21.12.2021
21.12.2021
21.12.2021
21.12.2021
21.12.2021
21.12.2021
21.12.2021
24.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
27.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
30.12.2021
30.12.2021
30.12.2021
30.12.2021
30.12.2021
30.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021
31.12.2021

Dec-21
Cheque No
086020
085859
085861
085940
085941
085948
085949
099403
099406
092407
099411
099417
099418
099425
099432
099437
099441
099442
099446
099447
099448
099452
099453
099455
099458
099461
099466
099469
099470
099471
099472
099473
099476
099478
099479
099481
099482
099483
099484
099485
099486
099487
099488
099489
099490
099491
099492
099493
099494
099495
0994396
099497
099498
099499
099500
103151
103152
103153
103154
103155
103156
103157
103158
103159

Amount
1,500.00
3,978.14
1,269.04
1,200.00
9,350.00

25,000.00
50,000.00
7,920.00
2,875.00
100.00
3,400.00
12,100.00
202,205.18
40,680.00
10,000.00
2,626.79
4,291.67
3,197.83
2,250.00
15,447.62
7,770.00
3,000.00

Schedule 02
Unrealized Receipt

Details Receipt No. Amount
Head Office 42436 4,500.00
Uppuveli 92940 48,000.00
Vellamanal 81918 336,000.00
—_388,500.00_

16,500.76*""

16,374.80
33,590.00
87,000.00
4,200.00
17,004.60
1,125.00
160,000.00
1,130.00
80,008.00
1,242.77
54,280.00
44,093.19
19,771.59
34,000.00
211,976.92
31,796.62
7,600.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
635.00
74,926.08
20,500.00
8,255.25
90,060.00
2,060.00
1,050.04
50,883.60
7,538.18
1,000.00
1,050.00
3,000.00
5,500.00
1,650.00
900.00
450.00
252,700.00
191,772.00
43,900.00
2,557.50
5,658.33
4,410.60
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Schedule 01 Scheduile 02

Unrealized Payments Unrealized Receipt
31.12.2021 103160 2,462.23
31.12.2021 103161 5,608.33
31.12.2021 103162 3,997.29
31.12.2021 103163 3,371.02
31.12.2021 103164 1,908.13
31.12.2021 103165 4,291.67
31.12.2021 103166 4,291.67
31.12.2021 103167 5,767.20
31.12.2021 103168 4,313.15
31.12.2021 103169 4,276.59
31.12.2021 103170 2,028.12
31.12.2021 103171 970.77
31.12.2021 103172 2,500.78
31.12.2021 103173 4,406.46
31.12.2021 103174 3,083.63
31.12.2021 103175 4,593.33
31.12.2021 103176 50,372.26
31.12.2021 103177 61,533.62
31.12.2021 103178 103,540.00
31.12.2021 103179 772,500.00
31.12.2021 103180 39,380.00
31.12.2021 103181 3,500.00
31.12 2021 103182 4,593.33 5
31.12.2021 103183 1,716.67
31.12.2021 103184 3,000.00
31.12.2021 103185 3,600.00
31.12.2021 103186 1,200.00
31.12.2021 103187 7,500.00
31.12.2021 103188 9,770.00
31.12.2021 103189 4,000.00
31.12.2021 103190 435.00
31.12.2021 103191 14,120.00
31.12.2021 103192 1,200.00
31.12.2021 103193 8,300.00
31.12.2021 103194 95,020.00
31.12.2021 103195 595.00
31.12.2021 103196 9,800.00
31.12.2021 103197 9,200.00
31.12.2021 103198 886,290.51
31.12.2021 103199 417,389.40
31.12.2021 103200 4,291.67
31.12.2021 103201 1,907.81
31.12.2021 103202 4,250.00
31.12.2021 103203 4,291.67
31.12.2021 103204 2,229.17
31.12.2021 103205 4,718.33
31.12.2021 103206 3,945.00
31.12.2021 103207 9,718.00
31.12.2021 103208 74,020.00
31.12.2021 103209 15,477.60
31.12.2021 103210 10,100.00
31.12.2021 103211 10,000.00
31.12.2021 103212 5,000.00
31.12.2021 103213 191.69
31.12.2021 103216 25,000.00
31.12.2021 103217 3,945.00
31.12.2021 103218 4,786.00
31.12.2021 103219 126,205.00
TOtaI ﬁ,91§,§3:5.§ﬁ
Prepared @...... . ccoeneeens

.’:,s’;/
Checked : ,/

Secretary,
Town and Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha
Trincomalee
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Prepared :......,.«

Checked ........

Schedule 03 - Schedule 04
Dec-21

Unidentified Payment Unidentified Receipt
Complex Rent Deposit -Bank " 30,000.00

Court Fine ~3,767,994.00

- 3,797,994.00

! sassansERERY L .'\L X :
[‘i:’ i ."::;' ;
Secretary,
Town and Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha
Trincomalee
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TOWN AND GRAVETS PRADESHIYA SABHA
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
LGIIP ACCOUNT
People's Bank Trincomalee -066-1-002-2-2390453

Cash Book Balance As at 2021.12.31

Cash Book Adjustment

Schedule 01
(+)Unrealized Payment
Schedule 02
(-)Unrealized Receipt
- Bank Statement Adjustment

Schedule 03

(-)Unidentified Payment
Schedule 04

(+)Unidentified Receipt

Bank Statement Balance as at

2021.12.31

Checkeds: oot i

5o

Dec-21
713,226.51 -
713,226.51
Sébretary
Town and Gravets Pradeshiya sabha
Uppuveli



(

) SECRETARY TRINCOMALEE TOWN  GRAVETS 18701722
FRADESHIYA SABa

PRADESHIYA SHABA

UPPUVELI

TRINCOMALEE

CONFIRMATION OF BALANCES

WE HEREBY CONFIRM THE BALANCE(S) OF

‘ﬁ)j ACCOUNT(S) MAINTAINED WITH US AS FOLLOWS:

BY PRADESHIYA SABA SECRETARY TRINCOMALEE TOWN GRA
AS AT DATE 31/12/21 ARE AS FOLLOWS:

A/C NO. SAVINGS/FIXED CURRENCY
066~1-001-3-2390453 CURRENT LKR
066~1-002-2-2390453 CURRENT LKR

THIS LETTER IS ISSUED AT HIS/HER/COMPANY REQUEST

( ; e {
:

BALANCE

36,568,569.79 CR
713,226.51 CR

( MANAGER
(i)
el
( Certified as True Copy
i /
e ies Sk
' wrwn & Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha

: ' Trincomalee
{
(
{

Fax: | 0262220529 Sub Office Sampallﬁvu: UZ0-2U51151

:‘-ﬁa:il H tcz.:t-:izgszgahoo.com Sub Office Vellamanal: 026-2233236
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TOWN AND GRAVETS PRADESHIYA SABHA
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT

GRANT

ACCOUNT

Bank of Ceylon Trincomalee -0002366366

Cash Book Balance As at 2021.12.31

Cash Book Adjustment

Schedule 01
(+)Unrealized Payment
Schedule 02
(-)Unrealized Receipt
Bank Statement Adjustment

Schedule 03
(-)Unidentified Payment
Schedule 04
(+)Unidentified Receipt

Bank Statement Balance as at 2021.12.31

¥
Checked : ,/f'

52

Dec-21

1,317,346.53

1,317,346.53

Secretary
Town and Gravets Pradeshiya sabha

Uppuveli



BANK OF CEYLON

B e b ﬁ&gﬂ}z 222

i i sBrRarEh s S [Aateg s it
............................... g» oxecy 5@@8:@55 ST
........................................................................................................................................................ @@@@@ &6 / ®0 edsn
Gt B s e IO T e el MOREIEE L il Bl e e e M
.................................................................. ) & ) 99 0883 BHto BOY

-~ b Haguied QEnbodss anmssd ipelaiBuras
semsde sugalled / Lmnsd @(r_r,aa@w Blegieney qpuM ............ ; g e NS e L

(Qenhsaflsh)

- e @HEHTe0 o MIBIuBHEHCmD.
We hereby certify that the balance standing to the CREDIT/DEBIT of the account of ewn S Oovers
Pro d eSviue S U et WP - T A
close of business on .22 2 \BO0)  was Rs... DR 3% cls s S $ay...S0% SN
Nece muwedcl  Seveadeen “b\& %;cuw@ N Neuede) S}““M PN
&atoe o Sl Serse  oen Yl AR i

ForI'n No. (194 STE) 10237 Deces ’&@ﬁbéﬁml 2 it Gupm 2_sHCwrssst | Authorised Officer’
BOC/SUPP/S193739 . T R en 8 Gupp 2548 ol

with us at the

Nippon Graphics (Pvt) Ltd-

Certified as True Copy

SGecretary
@ravets Prade
'g‘xinct}mﬁgae

& ghiya Sabha
Towna
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TOWN AND GRAVETS PRADESHIY A SABHA
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
UDA SAVING ACCOUNT

BANK OF CEYLON - A/C NO : 76557690

31.12.2021 Bank Pass Book - Balance
Less:
Opening Deposit

Bank Interest (Oct 2014 - Dec 201 9

Bank Interest 2020 & 2021

Less: Interest Adjesment By Bank (sep 2016
-Jan 2020)

31.12.2021 Cash Book Balance

Prepared: ............ 4

Checkedis ...l T

Dec-21

4,003,718.27

1,500.00
261,846.88
359,746.22
(20,444.21)
602,648.89
3,401,069.38
Secretary
Town and Gravets Pradeshiya Sabha
Uppuveli
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We hereby certify that the balance standing to the CREDIT/DEBIT of the account of Nown, & Geve\g
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with us at the

Form No. (194 STE) 10237 @@m@d 5@&)56@3 I Sigoiod Gupp o sHCwsssT | Authorised Officer
BOC/SUPPIS193739 R Sy

rd Nippon Graphics (Pvt) Ltd -

s

Certified as True Copy

Gecrelaly
& Gravets pradeshiya Sabha
i Trincomalee
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R.A.T.S.D. Rathnayake
Chairman
Town & Gravets pradeshiya Sabha
Trincomalec j






